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MADISON|
COUNTY

= PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

Madison County Board of Supervisors
146 West Center Street / Post Office Box 608
Canton, MS 39046

May 19, 2025

To: Board of Supervisors
From: Kesha Jackson, Purchasing Clerk %

Subject: May 2025 Procurement Card Reconciliation Report

Per Department of Finance and Administration regulations, please accept this report
into your minutes and authorize payment of the same.



DATE
4/9/2025

4/14/2025
4/15/2025
4/25/2025
4/28/2025
4/11/2025

4/15/2025
4/11/2025

4/17/2025

4/24/2025
4/8/2025
4/9/2025
4/8/2025
4/27/2025
4/11/2025

4/7/2025
4/8/2025
4/8/2025
4/7/2025
4/8/2025
4/25/2025

44242025
4/4/2025
4/7/2025
4/10/2025

4/11/2025
4/15/2025
4/29/2025

3/31/2025
4/1/2025
4/14/2025
4/9/2025
4/10/2025
4/9/2025

4/10/2025

4/17/2025

VENDOR

Amazon

Amazon

Magnolia Smith
Nebletts Frame Outlet
Deville Camera
Amazon

Kraft Auto parts
Lowes

Tactacam

Rethreads

Kinkade's

Boot Barn

Fleet Feet

Academy Sports
Southern Connection

Walmart
Tractor Supply
Walmart
Tractor Supply
Walmart

TFD Supplies

Walmart

Zoro Tools

Quill Corporation
Quill Corporation

TriState Truck Center
TriState Truck Center
TriState Truck Center

Office Products Plus
Office Products Plus
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon

Amazon

SASSI Institute

USER

K.Jackson
K.Jackson

G. Higginbotham
G. Higginbotham
G. Higginbotham
K.Jackson

T. Bacon
D. Ridinger

Tommy Jones

Jason Barnes
Thomas McGinty
William Horton
Tommy Jones
Glen Fox

Matt Holcomb

Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait

" Lt. Thomas Strait

Lt. Thomas Strait

A. Jones

Helen Keller
Helen Keller
Helen Keller

Helen Keller
Helen Keller
Helen Keller

Marta McKnight
Marta McKnight
K.Jackson
K.Jackson
K.Jackson
K.Jackson

K.Jackson

K.Jackson

PRODUCT(S)

other supplies/materials (Adm)

other supplies/materials (Adm)

other supplies/materials (Adm)

other supplies/materials (Adm)

other supplies/materials (Adm)

other supplies/materials (Tax Collector)

misc
misc

membership dues

clothing
clothing
clothing
clothing
clothing
clothing

jail supplies
inmate supplies
jail supplies
inmate supplies
jail supplies
inmate supplies

other supplies/materials (EMA)
other supplies/materials
other supplies/materials
other supplies/materials

repair parts
repair parts
repair parts

office supplies

office supplies

other supplies (Juv Drg Crt)

other supplies/materials (Family Drg)
other supplies/materials (Family Drg)
other supplies (Juv Drg Crt)

other supplies/materials (Juv Drg Crt)

other supplies (Adult Drg Crt)

FUND DEPT.
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 104
1 151
1 151
1 200
1 200
1 200
1 200
1 200
1 200
13 200
1 220
1 220
1 220
1 220
1 220
1 220
1 265
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 301
150 301
185 163
187 163
187 163
180 163
190 163
191 161

PURPOSE RECEIPT

2
o
< < < < =< =<

646

646 Total
641

641 Y
641 Total
571 Y
571 Total
691

691

691

691

691

691

691 Total
699

699

699

699

699

659

699 Total
646

646

646

646

646 Total
681

681

681

681 Total
603

603

603

603

603

603

603 Total
606 Y
606 Total
603 b ¢
603 Total
Grand Total

< < < < < =< =<

< =< < < < < < < < < < =<

=<

< < < < < =<

AMOUNT

WOV OUVLDVLDUVLDDLDULDDODOUDULDULVUUVLUVDOLULUVLUVLUDODLDLLDLLOLDULOLULULBeeennnnn

7.96
12.95
31.05
64.43
59.99
84.12

260.50
19.49
1,358.00
1,377.49
13.00
13.00
18.99
210.00
239.95
340.00
139.94
278.00
1,226.88
89.36
632.29
(89.36)
(41.37)
83.51
437.50
1,111.93
753.84
204.84
167.96
307.93
1,434.57
746.13
827.78
630.24
2,204.15
31.99

6.38

58.01
100.00
155.00

25,99
377.37

34.91

34.91
250.00
250,00

8,290.80



(Ebank.

P.O. BOX 6343
FARGO ND 58125-6343

LB L e e U L R | TR
000000251 01 SP
MADISON COUNTY BOARD PC
KESHA JACKSON
146 WEST CENTER STREET

106481322801314 S

CCOUNT NUMBER

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-2025
AMOUNT DUE
NEW BALANCE $8.483.29
PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT
[ostipegf Yy AMOUNT ENCLOSED
$

Flease make check payablo lo*U.S, Bank™

2ND FLOOR ADMINISTRATION OFFICE

CANTON MS 39046-3735

U.S. BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT SYSTEMS
P.0O. BOX 790428
ST. LOUIS, MO 63179-0428

Ploaso toar payment coupon at porforation.

TR Purchases Cas Late
ADISON COUNTY BOARD Previous And Other Cash Advance  Payment New
4515 Balance + Charges + Advances+ Fess + Charges - Credils - Paymenlts | = Balance
Company Tolal $5.736.50 $8.42153  $0.00 $.00 $0.00 $130.73 $5,544.01 $8,483.29

p—

BOARD PC TOTAL CORFORATE ACTIVITY
515 $5,544.01CR
Post Tran .
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
04-28 04-28 74798265118511800020773 PAYMENT-THANK YOU Q 5.544.01 PY

M CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
540 $0.00 $2,884.88 $0.00 $2,884.88
Post Tran
Date Date  Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
04-04 04-02 24755425093290939763158 ZORO TOOLS INC 855-2893676 IL 04.
04-07 04-04 24164075094105441456652 QUILL CORPORATION QUILL.COM SC 167.96
04-10 04-09 24164075 991 5441447839 QUILL CORPORATION QU ILL.COM SC 307.93
04-11 04-10 24316275101006853913756 TRI STATE TRUCK CENTER JA 601-9323400 MS 746.13
04-15 04-14 24316275105006869430064 TRISTATE TRUCK CENTER JA 601-9323400 MS 827.78
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL
PREVIOUS BALANCE 65736.50 ,
515 URCHASES &
800-344-5696 OTHER CHARGES 8,421.53
STATEMENT DATE | DISPUTED AMOUNT [CASH ADVANCES .00
04/30/25 .00 CASH ADVANCE FEES .00
CHARGES .00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: CREDITS 130.73
T AMOUNT DUE
U.S. Bank National Association |PAYMENTS 5,544.01
C/O U.S. Bancol Purchasln Card Program
P00 Boxbags o 09 8,483.29
Fargo, ND 5812545335 ACCOUNT BALANCE 8,483.29
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g
@ Company Name: MADISON COUNTY BOARD PC
Corporate Account Number:-515
Statement Date: 04-30-2025

Post Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
04-29 04-28 24316275118006932542824 TRI STATE TRUCK CENTER JA 601-9323400 MS 630.24
TY CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
799 $0.00 $210.00 $0.00 $210.00
Post Ti
Date Dalo Reference Numbaer Transactlon Description Amount
04-08 04-08 24011345099100004459729 SP KINKADES 160-18980513 MS 210.00
TY BOS 1 CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
1983 $0.00 $1,638.25 $0.00 $1,638.25
Post Tran
Date Date  Referance Numbeor Transaction Description Amount
04-09 04-08 24692165098101179556389 AMAZON.COM*EL35Y6AA3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 100.00
04-09 04-08 24692165008101323687121 AMAZON MKTPL*8G2H16L.Z3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA ki
04-09 04-09 24602165099101596986978 AMAZON MKTPL'SE2J69BW3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 25.99
04-10 04-09 24602165099101965328380 AMAZON.COM*6F3JZ6UY3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 155.00
04-10 04-00 24692165099101995235869 AMAZON MKTPL*6H2PR5IJ3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 34.91
04-11 04-10 24692165100103137222266 AMAZON.COM*YV1LC4553 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 84.12
04-14 04-12 24692165102104445702625 AMAZON MKTPL*VEEQ462H3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 12.95
04-14 04-12 2469216510210461537£M 53 AMAZON MKTPL*DF3USSYF3 AMZN, COMIBILL WA 58.01
04-15 04-14 24692165105106852455628 IN *MAGNOLIA LOCKSMITH MADISON MS 31.05
04-17 04-16 24492165107100002009971 THE SASSI INSTITUTE - SASSI. COM IN 250.00
04-24 04-23 5005114400187483075 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON MS 753.84
04-25 04-24 24055225114316860203462 NEBLETTS FRAME RIDGELAND RIDGELAND MS 64.43
04-28 04-26 24492165116100029713695 LS DEVILLE CAMERA AND 601-9569283 MS 59.99
CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
154 $0.00 $18.99 $0.00 $18.99
Post Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
04-25 04-24 24183105114800012600425 RETHREADS RIDGELAND MS 18.99
CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
8686 $0.00 $139.94 $0.00 $139.94
Post Trai
Dato Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
04-28 04-27 24493985118099692984260 ACADEMY SPORTS #99 JACKSON MS 139.94
HT CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
762 $0.00 $38.37 $0.00 $38.37

Page 2 of 4
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Company Name: MADISON COUNTY BOARD PC

Corporate Account Number: 515

Statement Date: 04-30-2025

Post Tran
Date Date  Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
04-02 03-31 24639235091300010450064 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS 31.99
04-03 04-01 24639235092800010550359 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS 6.38
L CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
2396 $130.73 $1,242.66 $0.00 $1,111.93
Post Tran
Date Date  Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
04-08 04-07 24137465098001577620976 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON MS 632.29
04-08 04-07 24226385098008535289747 WAL-MART #3059 CANTON MS 89.36
04-08 04-07 24226385098008535290505 WAL-MART #3059 CANTON MS 83.51
04-09 04-07 74137465098001675530809 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON MS 41.37 CR
04-09 04-07 74445005098400201913060 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON MS 89.36 CR
04-25 04-24 24011345115100003049000 SP TFD SUPPLIES TFDSUPPLIES.C IL 437.50
TOMMY JONES CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
644 $0.00 $340.00 $0.00 $340.00
Post Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
04-00 04-08 24445005095001029B47888 FSP*FLEET FEET RIDGELAND RIDGELAND MS 340.00
N CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
329 $0.00 $239.95 $0.00 $239.95
Post Tran
Date Date  Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
04-11 04-09 24789305100517101190421 BOOT BARN #247 949-4534400 MS 239.95
B CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
5742 $0.00 $278.00 $0.00 $278.00
Post Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
04-14 04-11 24207855101035701548853 THE SOUTHERN CONNECTION P RIDGELAND MS 278.00
BADIS O CO) ERIFF CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADY TOTAL ACTIVITY
0808 $0.00 $13.00 $0.00 $13.00
Post Tran )
Date Date  Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
04-18 04-17 24000775107100020500481 TACTACAM WWW,REVEALCEL MN 13.00

Page 3 of 4



A Company Name: MADISON COUNTY BOARD PC

Corporate Account Number:
Statement Date: 04-30-2025

515

ON CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
101 $0.00 $19.49 $0.00 $19.49
Post Tran
Date Date  Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
04-16 04-15 24247605105300792501865 KRAFT AUTO PARTS CANTON MS 19.49
INGER CREDITS PURCHASES CASH AD TOTAL ACTIVITY
96 $0.00 $1,358.00 $0.00 $1,358.00
Post Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
04-11 04-10 24692165100103207476693 LOWES #02622° RIDGELAND MS 1,358.00
Department: 00000 Total: 8,280.80
8,280.80

Divislon: 00000 Total:

Page 4 of 4




[Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

P. 0. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

Al L e e g e g el LU
106481322823129 S

000006601 01 SP

MADISON CO JAIL
MADISON CO JAIL
146 WEST CENTER ST
P.0. BOX 608
CANTON MS

39046-0608

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

account nume:r [ o

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $1,111.93
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"

DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT
04-08 04-07 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON MS 24137465098001577620976 5599 632.29
PUR ID: TAX: 41.37
04-08 04-07 WAL-MART #3059 CANTON MS 24226385098008535289747 5411 89.36
PUR ID: 93500559 TAX: 0.00
04-08 04-07 WAL-MART #3059 CANTON MS 24226385098008535290505 5411 83.51
PUR ID: 87503032 TAX: 0.00
04-09 04-07 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON MS 74137465098001675530809 5599 41,37 CR
PUR ID: TAX: 0.00
04-09 04-07 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON MS 74445005098400201913060 5411 89.36 CR
04-25 04-24 SP TFD SUPPLIES TFDSUPPLIES.C IL 24011345115100003049000 5732 437.50
PUR ID: 4403ef054219b841b94630c11 TAX: 0.00
Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 9396
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $1,242.66
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
/0O U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S, BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $130.73
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $1,111.93
COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



Name:

Madison County 1 BOS - JAIL

Card Number: 00 3 00 2396

Billing Period: 4/01/2025 TO 4/30/2025

DATE
4/8/2025
4/8/2025

4/8/2025
4/25/2025

VENDOR
Tractor supply
Walmart
Waimart
TFD Supplies

$

v

AMOUNT USER
632.29 Lt. Thomas Strait
89.36 Lt. Thomas Strait
83.51 Lt. Thomas Strait
437.50 Lt. Thomas Strait

1,242.66

PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT.
Inmate Supplies 030 220
Jail Supplies 001 220
Jail Supplies 001 220
Inmate Supplies 030 220
CREDITS
Tractor Supply CR $41.37

Wal Mart CR $89.36

C ) at

PURPOSE
699
699
699
699

RECEIPT
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Signature of Wajor Jeff Hustety



[(Bbank.

MADISON CO JAIL
MADISON CO JAIL

146 WEST CENTER ST
P.0. BOX 608

CANTON MS = 39046-0608

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
z P.0.Box 6343
- Fargo, ND 58125-6343 account numeer SR
STATEMENT DATE 04-20-25
B AT T T TR AT AT TR Aoy JOTAL ADTIVITY S
00000860101 SP  106461322923129'S
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

DATE DATE  TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC  AMOUNT
04-08 -04-07  TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON MS | 24137465098001577620976 5509 63229
‘PUR ID: TAX: 41,37
04-08 '~ 04-07  WAL-MART #3059 CANTON MS 2422638500B008535289747 5411 89.36
PUR ID; 93500558 TAX: 0.00
0408  04-07  WAL-MART #3058 CANTON MS 24226395096008535200505 5411 83.51
PUR ID: 87503032 TAX; 0.00
04-09 0407  TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON MS 74137485098001675530808 5509 41,37 CR
PUR ID: TAX: 0.00
04-09  04-07 WM SUPERCENTER #3053 CANTON MS 74445005098400201913060 5411 89,36 CR
0425 04-24  SP TFD SUPPLIES TFDSUPPLIES.C IL 24011345115100003043000 5732  437.50
: PUR ID: 4403105421984 1694630211 TAX: 0.00
Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 2396
: | PREVIOUS BALANGE 5.00
800-344-5696 ; R
44-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT LRI
04-30.25 $.00 TH ARGE &
CASH ADVANCES 5.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 | CASH ADVANGE FEE 5.00
Sg ums. a?e"agunmﬂp Si‘éﬁ%%&i'{*gﬁ = DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 5335 |CREDITS $130.73
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $1,111.93

COPYRIGHT 2004 U.5. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

PAGE 1OF 1



. RGL UNNG WR LEATHER HYBRA GLOVE GRN M
TR R 1720368 1 17.99 17.99 ¢-
P, i@ T NS JAVA 2.0 LAGEUP HONGP L7 GRAY 11
( IPPLY O - 2469159 1 44,99 44.99 E
: 2 , 4.9¢ . F
176 FEATHER |0 ©OZFOR$30 (19.9) W0.00
CANTON, M5 ad0ds :
601-659-8400 | R§g2gggﬁnucx CAHV?S,ngFggLOVE BR X
G e s et et e : 12,99 99
Do 3T T 1008 Mo T ML S R LEATHER HYDRAIWDE. .0 E’: A
ate: 4/1/25 ime: 10: ‘ R LEATHER YDE GLOVE GRY XL
Store: 1713 Register: | | 1720369 1 0agg e

Cashier: Jacgueline \ ‘ .
RUC MNS ULT Wk PANT 34x30 DKGY
1361833 I 39.99 39.99 £
RGC MHS ULT WK PANT 34%30 DK@y
| | 1361833 19899
© FT MNS JAYA 2,0 LACELP NOWWP LT GRAY 11 . .
. 2469159 1 44,99 44.99 - URILLER ST SE4GE8 10.5 FE
. 1025375 1 149.99 145.99 E

Ttem , (A];te'; _Price Amount
RGC WMNS WR LEATHER HYBRID G6Love GRE
-~ 1720368 1 17.99 17,99 999 £

. CH MNS SS K87 PKT TEE LG Gy
423615

» b15 4 19.99 60.00 EOJUSTIN WK4625 JUIST WPRF 1
: 2 FOR $30  (19,96) : |093bb2 1 209,99 209.99 ¢
. RGC NS DUCK CANVAS PERF GLOVE BK XL ;
- 620326 12,99 12.99 ; ©senll o
_ ax . |
- WL_MNS WR LEATHER HYDRAHVOE GLOVE GRY Xv Total (‘4-1.37;
. 1720363 114,99 14.99 — _
© RGC MNS ULT WK PANT 34X30 DKGY Visa - REFUND  (41.37) i
et Pl 39.99 39, | FRESKRGYLI00 - DEFAULT ;-
i Authorization #: 019065 :
* RGC MNS ULT WK PANT 34X30 DKRY + Termina] 1D i 001791713000100
- 1361833 1 39.99~ 39.99 CVH @ DEEAULT i
. DRILLER ST SE46BB 10.5 £F ‘ - Change™™ '- 000
1028375 1 149.99 14_9.99 _.
. JUSTIN WKA625 JOTSY WPRF 11 - PR O A R S 4
093662 1 208.99 209.99 Co Tax Exenpt Information g
N .~ Nae: HADYSAN CANTON NS i
Subtotal 590,92 . Address: 2491 Highisay 51
Tax 41,37 _ Cityé&t,: Canton, MS P
Total  632.29 Zip Cods: 39046
. Phone: 601-859-2345
" Visa - - SALE 632,29 - Tax Exenpt Reason: Govermuent Agencies
CORRERRERRRRR2396 - BNV Chip - Expiration Date: {
- Aithorizatfon #: 097942 : . Tax Exempt Holder; i
- Terminal 1D 1 00179171300G100 : . i
© Cryptograp_ __: F4BS0215C8C64270 This transaction cansists of one or pore 1

fteus identified as exempt from state
eales or use tax. By signing beloy, and
- under penalties of perjury, stianee
/ /é, - dec]}ares Itwle/:shg lag?g]y. hag l’"l%‘ Figh‘l‘ t{ll
D [ e 7 i Purchase the above items exempt from sales
030 7 Z i and use tax and these items will hs used
exclusively in a manner which qualities

-,

for the exemption claimed. Fallure Lo
camolv with orovisions of apnlicable tax

Q - é RE Tax Refund
/ e




Give us feedback @ survey.ualmart.con
Thank you! ID #:7VNZKD12 003

Wa'mart - s.
eo1~7g1~s&’r‘$ r'hmmmv

Siy 03058 !ﬂg‘ 00‘% 1 TEL%‘Z TR 0055%

e T lﬂlﬂﬂ il

BR 4 F TCHOOG 19.12 0
il i

5 .
EDIT t‘ﬁtaxzu antt: 13%%? ]

i)
g&r Al ggmjﬁSO‘J;STﬁZﬁH%
ﬂAD A i g 010
fsﬁ%eu it

04/07/25 11:00:27
BE g

000

= Get free delivery
L9 from this store
with Walmart+

Scan f-ﬁr‘SO-‘duy'free trial,
04/07/25 11:00:49

No Tox

_ Bive us feedback 9 surv% walmart com

123124

Walmart 3%

C msaeainiart 2.
501 ~-?512;§o ercg."}ﬁmmv
OV I8 53040870
HALHARY
CANTON, B

ST# 03059 oPa gy
139, tbe 0 }):Il;a TE 92 TRY 00548

REDIT ISSUED 44+
BENER
GENERAL HOSE 100 3%-

EEEK BREE Rens ':319395

" APPROVAL 072793

Low prices You Can Trust. Every

Savings Catcher! Scan with ualmart app

0470725 10:59:46
¥ CUSTOHER COPY #2s

Kefund

oo6! >4 CL‘?‘;

Give us feadback @ survey.waluart.cen
Thank you! ID 8:7UNZ6L123H0T

Walmart b

ntar
601- 7621 GOM H%r IRII'TMW

STu 03059 OPM ﬂGﬂBB IE# 05 TR 01538

i uunnmmmmumnnnmuuumnummmmmmu I

m==

I

e

fLE CB 006025836310 19.12 X
R Fﬂ FLT Ci 0060258363 19.12
BR FHS § FIL 005025 36 60 45.21 %
UgTerT 83.51
mt 7. 000 5,85
10 #9.36
) UIse 89.36
vxss CREDIT A0kd $H&% kxax 2396 ] )
APPROVAL o 065!6
REF # 509793500
TRANS ID - 385097574012751
UDLIDAYION - UXZX
PAYBENT SERUICE -
[34] anooooonoatoso
AAC 995246B32F1628FF
TERHINAL # 56163179
HO SIGNATURE AEQUINED
04/07/25 10:56:42
CHANGE DUE 8.00
*LUSTOHER COPY#2+
[ﬂ Get free delivery

frorn this store
with Walmart+

[4

Scan for 30-day free trial.
04/0?]25 10:56:42

Originq\ with
Yo



350
@ | Yellow/Gold Stereo Deluxe Earbuds With

Microphone $437.50
Bagged
Subtotal $437.50
Shipping FREE
Total uso $437.50

TFD suppbes

030/;94/@‘?7 -

b




[Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. 0. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

T T L e e U Uy
000006607 01 SP

HAMILTION D RIDINGER
HAMILTON D RIDINGER
146 WEST CENTER ST
P.O0. BOX 608

CANTON MS

39046-0608

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

ACCOUNT NUMBER -5:5

STATEMENT DATE

04-30-25

TOTAL ACTIVITY

§ 1,358.00

UERNIIT

106481322923135 S

"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST TRAN
DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT
04-11 04-10 LOWES #02622* RIDGELAND MS 24692165100103207476693 5200 1,358.00
PUR ID: 1000 buildings ar TAX: 0.00
Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 496
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 S .00 OTHER CHARGES $1,358.00 |
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/O U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.s. EANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P 0. BOX 6335 CREDRITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $1,358.00
COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIOMAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME:
CARD NUMBER:
BILLING PERIOD:

DATE
4/11/2025

Drew Ridinger
47156218 6301 0790
2/1/2025-2/28/2025

VENDOR AMOUNT USER
Lowes S 1,358.00 D.Ridinger
S 1,358.00

PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE
misc 001 151 641

Do hfp—

RECEIPT
y



MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC
U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

P. 0. Box 6243

Fargo, ND 56125-6343 account numaer [N o0
STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25

TOTAL ACTIVITY $ 1,356.00

s U by D g e P e e
000006607 01 SP 106481322023135 8
“MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

HAMILTION D RIDINGER
HAMILTON D RIDINGER
146 WEST CENTER ST
P,0. BOX 608

CANTON M5 39046-Ce08

Eletiraian
POST TRAN
DATE  DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCcC AMOUNT
04-11 04-10 LOWES #02622" RIDGELAND MS 24692165100103207476693 5200  1.358.00

PUR ID: 1000 buildings ar TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL : 406
e PREVIOUS BALANCE s.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $1.358.00
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE .00
Ci0 U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CEMTER, INC
U.5. BANK NATICNAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $1,358.00

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK HATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF ¢



THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING LOUE'S.
FOR FULL DETAILS ON GUR RETURN POLICY, VISII
LOVES.COM/RETURNS
A URITTEN COPY OF THE RETURN POLICY IS AVAILABLE
AT OUR CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

MY LOWE'S REUARDS CREDIT CARDHOLDERS GET MORE.

LEARN NORE AT LONES. COM/HYLOVESRERARDS FOR DETAILS VISIT LOYES.COM/MYLOUESREVARDS
LOVE'S HOME CENTERS, LLC & SHRRE YOUR FEEDBACK! *
910 EAST COUNTY LINE s ENTER FOR A CHANCE T0 BE *
RIDGELAND, WS 39157  (601) 952-1700 ¥ ONE OF FIVE $500 WINNERS DRAVN NONTHLY! J
% JENTRE EN EL SORTEO KENSUAL *
- SuLE - ¥ PARA SER UNO DE LOS CINCO GANADORES DE $500! ]
SALESH: $2622GM4 5234144 TRANSK: 147423940 04-10-25 ¥ *
5 ENTER BY COMPLETING A SHORT SURVEY *
1647308 FR 20 CUFT TH LFY+  TUF( 1358.0" U UITHIN OHE WEEK AT: wuw.loues.con/survey x
28  679.00 * YOUR ID #855232 262261 003866 *
¥ ¥
¥ N0 PURCHASE NECESSARY TO ENTER OR WIN. ]
SUBTOTAL: 1356.00 x UOID UHERE PRONIBITED, HUST BE 18 OR OLDER TO ENTER. *
TOTAL TAX: 0.00 x OFFICIAL RULES & WINNERS AT: wuw.louss.can/survey 4
TNUOICE 85523 TOTAL: 1358.00 A A

vISh: 1358.00 STORE: 2622 TERNINAL: 34 04/10/25 W:S3:41

VISA: KXXXXKKXKKKK3496 ANGUNT: 1358.00 RUTHCD: 057546
TAP REFID:262234523395 © <775 14:52:22
CUSTOHER CODE: 1000  .ui- around

TUR oML -

TST & 0000

STORE: 2622 TERMINAL: 34  04/10/25 14:53:41
4 OF ITEWS PURCHASED: 2
EXCLUDES FEES, SERVICES AND SPECIAL CRDER ITEMS

TG e




(Ebank.

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC
U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

‘wills P, O.Box 6343
il Fargo, ND 5B125-6343 ACCOUNT NUMBER 11
STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
gL L e L et JOTAL ACTIVITY $1040

000006606 01 SP 106481322923134 S
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

TERRANCE BACON
TERRANCE BACON

146 WEST CENTER ST
P.O. BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

POST TRAN

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT

04-16  04-15 KRAFT AUTO PARTS CANTON MS 24247605105300792501865 5533 19.49
PUR ID: TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL _8101
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $19.49
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADYANCE FEE $.00
C/0 U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
u.s. ANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0O. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, No 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $19.49

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME: Terance Bacon
CARD NUMBER: 6301 0030
BILLING PERIOD: 4/1/2025-5/30/2025

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
4/15/2025 Kraft Autoparts S 19.49 T. Bacon misc 001 151 641 %
S 19.49



[Ehanlk.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. O. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

G T gl g g g g Ul e
000006606 01 SP 106481322923134 §

FERF E BACON
146 VWEST CENTER ST
?,0. BOX 608

CRNTON MS 39046-0603

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $ 19.49

“"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST

TRAN

CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCccC AMOUNT
04-16 04-15 KRAFT AUTO PARTS CANTON MS 24247605105300792501886 5533 19.49
PUR ID: TAX: 0.00
Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

PREVIOUS BALANCE .00

800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE
04-30-25

DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &

SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO:

CIO U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
LS. BANIC NATIONAL ABSOCIATION

P.C, BOX 6335

FARGO, HD 55125-6335

AMOUNT DUE
50.00 ChSH ADVANCE FEE $.00
DO MOT REMIT

$.00 OTHER CHARGES 519,49
CASH ADVANCES $.00

CREDITS $.00

TOTAL ACTIVITY $19.48

COPYRIGHT 2005 U5 BANK NATIONAL ASSCCIATION PAGE 1 O

F A



BUMPER KRAFT AUTO PARTS 371-2b000k

=TO PO BOX 375

BUMPER gﬁgg{')lﬁl.lglgl};rrs\;osi

‘ (601)859-4011
RECEIVED BY

nIBumperToBumperAuloParls

/BumperToBumperAutoParts

1 ERER ,I . -
; Visa Station: HHP
15300 (&0ness-s676 Sl 1T
03710260006 .
MADISON CO ZONE | PO # Page #1
PO BOX 608 Date: 4/15/2025 Time: 8:11:15
Counterman: HHP
CANTON, MS 39046
[ Qty Line Part# Descr Core List Your Cost Extension Tax J
1 CAJ CBR1J CAJUN BROWN | GALJ 0.00 29.24 19.49 19.49 N
I Qty Freight Labor Disc  Core Total List Total Non-Taxable Taxable Total Tax ]
1 0.00 0.00 -0.00 0.00 29.24 19.49 0.00 0.00
CC Amt $19.49 Pay This Amount: $19.49 CC
Sign up for promotions at www.btbautoparts.com C USTOMER COPY
IREIEEE ZED ZOLTRETIOY 0 g
T ODOZ.  Hnet ADE6D H3 Anas O 2%
LR ~ O SR TN T=Zo0ON: Q-oas M S—=
5 D = LI e S =R B T~
= ZI -3 b [
- Q NnH N o _HECSD <n F an ]
m Tm-- 9 JQCOS ~+ Ot r+ —O b
-3 o % % WO, !'n;_a‘ ~ E‘l:,f
- n LA o rn gYv' s u
w w \ 3 o S3=5
= o I o - 2g&=
= m . = * el w Ty
= = ul * m e
> T g2z 2 : Sz
= & g R
< m o o i = & ow v
B <o - O w v * ® o
DN NoS ® wo i T8do
> > oo > = oA ¥ o oCwu
w woo o — o, ¥ & )
M m MNOOH V= O o O= * "
T N —OWn Vo ©® ®» 0o -
monN owm—n o U o O0: N -
S50 83225 SERBERRDEE o
——oom oOooon O—= UL Ww H‘—'& w S%



(Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. O, Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

1L ERTTR 1] YL | U LT T T | V] L R
00000660301 SP  106481322923131 §

WILLIAM HORTON
MADISON BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

G

AL A

POST TRAN

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER mcc AMOUNT

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY § 239.95
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"

DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

04-11  04-09 BOOT BARN #247 949-4534400 MS 24789305100517101190421 5661 239.95

PUR ID: 23094d1b-ca2b-4b8 TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL -329
PREVIOUS BALANCE 3,00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 $.00 |OTHER CHARGES $239.95
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/O U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58126-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $239.95

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S, BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME: MCSO - William Horton
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 9329
BILLING PERIOD: Mar-25

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
4/9/2025 BootBarn . $239.95 William Hofton clothing 001 200 646 Y

TOTAL $239.95



[Bhank.

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

YT U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
A% P, O. Box 6343
8% Fargo, ND 58126-6343 ACCOUNT NUMBER !zg
STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
N L Ty LT L g JOTAL ACTIVITY 322999

000008803 01 SP 108481322923131 8
“MEMO STATEMENT ONLY™
DO HOT REMIT PAYMENT

WILLIAM HORTON
MADISON BOS

PO BOX &08

CANTON MS 39046-0608

POST TRAN

DATE  DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCcC AMOUNT

0411 04-00 BOOT BARN #247 348-4534400 MS 247089305100517101190421 5601 230.5
PUR ID: 23084d1b-ca2b-4b8 TAX: (.00

Ml- M*‘M e,

Dofault Accounting Code;
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL -329
IPREVIOUSBALANCE 500 |
a MOUNT
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED A RNCHASES )
04-20:25 §.00 (OTHER CHARGES $2190.05 |
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASHADVANCEFEE  S.00
C/OU.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
us. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX | CREDITS $.00
FARGO, un 561256335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $239.85
COPYRIGHT 2005 U5, BANK RATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 107 1



receipt Way
Luded -
See othe one

]I.II u uT BH H| l'm
f e

- Jacksan-Flowood
118 Dogwood Blvd
Flowood, MS 39232-860
6017240020

- SURVEY

T ————— o

i
- $5 off your next purchase of $23 or more!
Tell us about today's experience
BootBarnVisit.smg.oom
Esta encuesta estd disponible en espafol,
The Validation Code is

24703-0010836- 250409-0648

W e wsivives 0 days after
o e b, kot B f

AT 103
|
|
{
f 'IbtUmEI “ '“!!!: 1]‘ (1]
i Lustomer ! | 34 '
bt splirson 8 . o 1092/.1
\LTIRTARE8 KU CORNAC/L
%’ ! 150 a -

bed - (R§ VT
' G TR0

!

hl’ll ] I St
¥
et oAy
WX Exempr Na,u 460
Tota' 3
o 000
Visa $239.95

- Gard No, XXXKXXXXXXXX9320
Expiration Date XX/XX

Auth. No, 049513

App Name: VISA CREDTT

. Capture Method: CH1I

- AID: A0000000031010 o

. TVR: 8000008000

| AC: AF73D0SDFOB1EF41

 ARC: 00

Please Retain for Your Records



e e e b e 0 e 1 a0

Receipts

GCffer expires 30 days after
date printed on receipt

One coupen per visit.

SALE
Customer Name william horton
Customer Number: $99911736065

Salesperson: Destin - No. 105273
400030574258 8010 MEN 11 COGNAC/E $159.95E
1@ $159.95
"**2FORSB0 M C) BASIC JN**
400029260001 CISP20J01-MDW EQUALH $55.00
Discount; 1$15.00)
400029259289 CIHO21J21-LTW BUCK| £55.00
Discount: ($15.00;
Package Price: 380,00
Subtatal $239.95
Tax Exempt No 646000658

You Saved $30.00

Visa $239.95
Coard No. XOXXKXXXKXKG329
Expiration Date XX/XX
Auth. No. (49513
App Name: VISA CREDIT
Capture Method. CHIP
AID: AOOG0000031010
TVR: B000008000
AC; AFT3D09DFO8TEFA
ARC: 00

Please Retain lor Your Records

Mambership Name ewards
Membership Type: BBBP
CURRENT TRANSACTION:
Current Trans Regular Points: 240
Current Trans Bonus Points: 0
Current Trans Tatal Paints: 240
Current Balance: 240

Store: 00247 Reg:03  Tran; 010838
Date: 4/9/2025 6:48:54 PM  Assoc: (047491




NAME: MCSO - William Horton
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 9329
BILLING PERIOD: Apr-25

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
4/9/2025 Boot Barn $239.95 William Horton clothing 001 200 646 Y

TOTAL $239.95



[Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

P. O. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343 ACCOUNT NUMBER 0808

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
gl e gty e ey o g len et o] TOTAL ACTIVITY A&
00000660501 SP 106481322023133 S
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"

DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

MADISON CO SHERIFF
MADISON CO SHERIFF
146 WEST CENTER ST
P.0O. BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER mccC AMOUNT

04-18  04-17 TACTACAM WWW.REVEALCEL MN 24000775107100020500481 5732 13.00
PUR ID: in1REtQdLb7BIr8wiEsI4DJj TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 0808
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 $ .00 OTHER CHARGES $13.00
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/0 U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.O. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $13.00

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 10F 1



NAME: MCS0
CARD NUMBER:  XXXX 0808
BILLING PERIOD: Mar-25

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
4/17/2025 Tactacam $13.00 Tommy Jones membership dues 001 200 571 Y

TOTAL $13.00



[Bhanlk.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

LI

P, 0. Box 6343
s Fargo, ND 581256343

A

1("Il|3'|'""t“l'l"l'l[l'“'l""'"|!'|‘1H|'l|'l'|i|[l""|
000006605 01 SP 1064B13228623133 S

 MRDISON CO SHERIFF
MADISON CO SHERILF
146 WEST CENTER ST
P.0Q. BOX 608

CANTON M5 39046-00608

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

ACCOUNT NUMBER 0408
STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25

TOTAL ACTIVITY 513.00

“MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
0O NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST ' TRAN
DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

REFERENCE NUMBER Mce AMOUNT

04-18 0417 TACTACAM WWW.REVEALCEL MN

PUR 10: IN1REIQULLTBIBwIESI4DJ] TAX: 0.00

24000775107100020500481 5732 13,00

Dofault Accounting Codo:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 0608
PREVIQUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMCUNT
PURGCHASES &
04-30-25 5.00 |OTHER CHARGES $13.00
CASH ADVANCES $,00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANGE FEE 5,00
IO U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U3, Bummmmussn ITION DO NOT REMIT
P.0, BOX 6335 CREDITS £.00
FARGO. ND 58125-8335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $13.00

CORYRIGHT 2005 U.S, BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

PAGE 1 OF 1



Receipt

Invoice number 6F9D3FF7-0025
Receipt number 2739-5744-5034
Date paid April 17, 2025
Payment method Visa - 0808

TACTACAM

+1844-482-2822
billing@revealcellcam.com

$13.00 paid on April 17, 2025

TACTAGAR

Bill to

Tommy Jones

2941 Hwy 51

Canton

MS

39046

USA

+16018321911

tommy jones@madison-co.com

Description Qty Unit price Amount

Reveal Monthly Plan 1 $13.00
Apr 17 - May 17, 2025

First 1 1 £13.00 $13.00

Subtotal $13.00

Total $13.00

Amount paid $13.00

2739-5744-5034 - $13.00 paid on April 17, 2025 Page 10f 1



b

[Bbank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. O. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

{120 | L] PO T [ T U T TR T LR TR L TR
00000659501 SP 106481322923123 S

HELEN KELLER
HELEN KELLER
146 WEST CENTER ST
P.O, BOX 608
CANTON MS

39046-0608

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

ACCOUNT NUMBEL!go

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $2,864.88
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"

DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT
04-04 04-02 ZORO TOOLS INC 855-2899676 IL 24755425093290939763158 5085 204.84
PUR 1D: 74362007261061867 TAX: 0.00
04-07 04-04  QUILL CORPORATION QUILL.COM SC 24164075094105441456652 5111 167.96
PUR ID: 183707909 TAX: 0.00
04-10 04-09 QUILL CORPORATION QUILL.COM SC 24164075099105441447839 5111 307.93
PUR ID: 183806596 TAX: 0.00
04-11 04-10 TRI STATE TRUCK CENTER JA 601-9323400 MS  24316275101006853913756 7538 746.13
PUR ID:; 06W28381 TAX: 0.00
04-15 04-14 TRI STATE TRUCK CENTER JA 601-9323400 MS  24316275105006869430064 7538 827.78
PUR ID: 06W28902 TAX: 0.00
04-29 04-28 TRI STATE TRUCK CENTER JA 601-9323400 MS  24316275119006932542824 7538 630.24
PUR ID: 06W28963 TAX: 0.00
Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL _6540
‘ PREVIOUS BALANCE $,00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $2,884.88
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
©/O U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
us. BANK NAnONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BO CREDITS $.00
FARGO, D 55125—5335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $2,884.88

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSCCIATION

PAGE 1 OF 1



Bhank.

U.S BJ\HC&JRP SERVICE CENTER
Fargo ND 581256343

WYL

s

T L T L T TR L DT T TR T
DODDOGS95 01 SP 100401322023123 5

HELEN KELLER

HELEN KELLER

146 WEST CENTER ST
P,0. BOX 608

CANTON S 39046-0608

:;:;}’3:;4 i’i?‘}fi"* ""
POST TRAN

1MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

ACCOUNT NUMBER g@p

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL AGTIVITY $2,804,08

“MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER mcc AMOUNT

04-04  04.02 ZORO TOOLS INC 855-2898676 IL 24755426093290939763150 6085 204.84 ;
PUR ID: 74302007261061867 TAX: 0.00

04-07  04.04 QUILL CORPORATION QUILL.COM SC 24164076094 105441466652 5111 167.96
PUR ID: 183707809 TAX: 0.00

04-10 0408 QUILL CORPORATION QUILL.COt SC 2416407609010544 1447839 5111 307.93

PUR {D: 183806596 TAX: 0.00

04-11  04-10 TRI STATE TRUCK CENTER JA 601-0323400 MS  243162756101006653913756 7538 746.13

PURID: 06W28381 TAX; 0.00

0415 04-14 TRI STATE TRUCK CENTER JA 601-9323400 MS  24316276105006069430064 7538 B27.78

PUR ID: 06W28902 TAX: 0.00

04-20  04-28 TRI STATE TRUCK CENTER JA 601-9323400 MS  24316275119006932642024 7538 630.24

PUR10: 08W28363 TAX: 0.00

Dofault Accounting Codo:

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL _6540
’ PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
B00-344-5696 STATEK AOUNT
EMERT DATE[ DISPUTED AMO PURCHASES &
04-20-25 §.00 OTHERCHARGES  $2,864,83
s;ﬂﬁ[—l D'
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE ADVANCES A
$0.00 D ZE
C/OU,S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0, BOX 6335 CREDIYS .00
FARGO, ND 53125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $2,6884.88

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.5. BANK RATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF |




R ZOrO.com

500 W Madison Suite 4000
Chicago IL 60661
WWW.Z0ro.com

Tax ID # 27-3596010

For Questions Please Contact

hitps://lwww.zoro.com/contact/
(855) 289-9676

Bill To

Helen Keller

Madison County Road Department
3137 S Liberty St

6018555673

Canton MS 390468826

United States

ZNumber tem s
G412184968 16 Oz. Foaming Aerosol

Spray Wasp & Hornet Killer

Cash/CC Sales Receipt

Date
Sales Recelpt #

Customer #

SO#

Purchase Order #
Shipping Method

Tracking #
Payment Method
Credit Card # (New)

ShipTo

Helen Keller

Madison County Road Depariment

3137 S Liberty St

6018555673

Canton MS 390468826

United States

. Quantity . Units

4/3/2025
26690152

CUST22723656
Sales Order #S040577603

Guest Standard Ground

287167375393
287167373048
287167373769

VISA Token
ﬁl)ihtﬁttllbe54o

Subtotal 204.84

Shipping Cost (Guest Standard Ground 0.00

Total Paid $204.84



Credit Card Purchase Receipt
Qu i l l Order Date: 04/01/2025
Ship Date: 04/01/2025
Invoice Date: 04/01/2025
PO Box 37600

Philadelphiz, PA 19101-0600 TIN: 04-2896127
Ship To:
County Of Madison
Sold To: Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046
County Of Madison
Road Oept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 38046-8826
Customer PO: kellerhelenc Order #: 183707909 Invoice #: 43526412 Account #: 30_39802 ,
901-179498 GTEK ONX GLOVES, XL 4 $41.99 dozen $167.96
901-MXH1205 MAX STUDIO:SIGNATURE PEBBLE GR 1 $0.00 each $0.00
*ENJOY YOUR FREE GIFT®
901-GRANOLAG0O QUAKER CAMP CHEWY GRANOLA 1 $0.00 each $0.00
BARS
*ENJOY YOUR FREE GIFT* .
901-1767Q, 27PC SOFT BAKED COOKIES BY BAK 1 $0.00 each $0.00
. *ENIOY YOUR FREE GIFT*
901-1767Q, 27PC SOFT BAKED COOKIES BY BAK 1 $0.00 each $0.00
*ENJOY YOUR FREE GIFT*
901-QP654NE POST-IT 3X3 CAPE TOWN 5PK Asstd 1 $0.00 pack $0.00

Quill

THIS IS A RECEIPT FOR YOUR CREDIT CARD PURCHASE

Pending settlement from your financlal institution,

Page 1 of 2




Customer PO: kellerhelenc

Quill

PO Box 37600
Philsdelphla, PA 19101-0660

Order #: 183707909

Q Always happy to help
8009823300 ™ jnvoice@quill.com

Check the status of this order and track delivery at Quill.com/my account.

Credit Card Purchase Receipt

Order Date: 04/01/2025
Ship Date; 04/01/2025
Involce Date: 04/01/2025
TIN: 04-2896127

Qtyshipped , Price, -

Merchandise Amt

Tax:

Shipping:

This amount has been charged
to your credit card:

Invoice #: 43526412 Account #: 3039802
i Unit .- Extended

$167.96
$0.00
Free

$167.96

Page 2 of 2




Credit Card Purchase Receipt
Qu i I I Order Date: 04/07/2025
' Ship Date: 04/07/2025

Invoice Date: 04/07/2025
PO Box 37600
Phl!a::!phl:, PA 19102-8500 . TIN: 04-2896127
Ship To:
County Of Madison
Sold To: Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046
County Of Madison
Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canlon MS 39046-8826
Customer PO: kellerhelenc Order #: 183806596 Invoice #: 43608782 Account #: 3039802
Item Number . Description Color Qty Shipped Price  Unit Extended
901-NLACO2UB THE B1G BAG - NEAT LIVING UTIL 1 $0.00 each $0.00
*ENJOY YOUR FREE GIFT*
901-HC315N CONAIRMAN COMBO NUMBER CUT 1 $0.00 set $0.00
HOM
*ENJOY YOUR FREE GIFT*
901-37098Q STUDIO C ACRYLIC PAINT SET 1 $0.00 each $0.00
*ENJOY YOUR FREE GIFT*
901-3581201LAG 16 OZ BIG DRINK FOAM CU®P 1 $80.99  pack $80.99
901-03076 KLEENEX FACIAL TISSUES White 3 $26.99 carton $80.97
901-24568037 AJAX DISH LIQD LEMON 5202/6CT 2 $39.99 carton $79.98
901-919529 PH NEUTRAL BULK GALLON 4CT 1 $65.99 carton $65.99

Quill

THIS IS A RECEIPT FOR YOUR CREDIT CARD PURCHASE

Pending settiement from your financial institution.
Page 1 of 2



Quili

Phlagelpin PA 193030600 Credit Card Purchase Receipt
Order Date: 04/07/2025
Ship Date: 04/07/2025
Invoice Date: 04/07/2025
TIN: 04-2896127
Customer PO: kellerhelenc Order #: 183806596 Invoice #: 43608782 Account #: 3039802
ftem Number Description Color Qty Shipped Price Unit Extended
Merchandise Amt $307.93
© Always happy to help Tax: $0.00
\ 2009823400 ™ jpyoice@aquill.com Shipping: Free
' aceauile This amount has been charged $307.93

Check the status of this order and track defivery at Quill.com/my account. to your credit card:

Page 2 of 2



Tri State Truck Center
Jackson HM§
4)12 Hlahuag 49
Rxchlan
932 34aa
84/16/2025 13:22
Sale
Trans #: 2 Batch i 319

Credit Card Authorization Form ﬁllzgmr CARD
_ f

UﬁL
49 R/

Please completeall fields. Youmay cancel this authorization at any time by contacting\ Invoice _______ B6H2836)

Pl Ll

remainin effectuntil cancelled. Card Ppice / Cash Price

Card Type:  (OMaster Card pVisa ODiscover

Re :
Cardholder Name : U Rsp: The Card
am (aashown on o) Helgan Vel B oy LR

Last 4 of Card Number: WMQ_%Z Dol Fi-aigit 2l CBae3

C dholder acknowledyes
Hl‘l«@ a;e eipt of yuuds an
ubll a?ions set opth
hy the cardholder’'s

Cardholder ZIP Code (from credit card billing address): __AA040 agreement with issuer.

If paid with cash

Driver's License Number: Qoo 900 US __ You could’ve saved
Invoice/ Work Order Number: (o) 285D |

Bxpiration Date (mm/yy):

Product Shipment Date or expeoted work order completion date:

Authorized for all charges from until

4

H 8/6:'.) / (8%" , authorize Tri-State Truck Center Inc. to charge my credit card above
for a.gref?d upon purchases. I understand that my information will be saved to file for future
trangsactions on my account.

o Bl 4110125

Custopler Signature Date/




IN :
{» INTERNATIONAL AMLAE=S.

Current
Specials

Bill To: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
P.Q. BOX 608

CANTON, MS 39046

Work: (800) 428-0584 Shop:(800) 428-0584

Invoice: 08W28381
Date / Hour. 4/10/2025 1:26:24PM

Repair Order: 28381
Customer: 4500
Branch: JacksonMS
Total Involce: $ 720.90
***Credit Card -

Page 1 of 2

Ship To: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF

SUPERVISORS

P.0C. BOX 608

CANTON, MS 38046

Office Phone: (800) 428-0584
Email:
GINA.KELLEY@MADISON-CO.COM

CHRISTY.GLEASON@MADISON-C(
.COM

Customer P/O: rraq
Add User: Jwalton

Open Date: 03/05/2025
Salesperson: Jptaylor

Completion Date: 03/04/2025

Mode! Year: 2025
VIN: 1M1PN4GCY6SM018469

Unit Number: 11881
Type: CLASS B

Make/Model: Mack PI64T
Meter: 8817 Miles

Taski 1  Truck603  Service Truck 603 Department: SVC TRK M
Complaint: Travel
Extended
Supp. Part Description / Ref Number Uit Quantity Price Prics
sublet Service Truck 1.0 $100.00 $100.00
Task 1 Subtotals ~~ Pars: T sp00
Labor: $400.00
Miscellaneous: $100.00
Task 1 Sublotals $500.00
Task: 2 Truck 603  Service Truck 603 Department: SVC TRK M
Complalnt: Alr cylinder for tailgete leaking
Correctlon; Found the alr cylinder that operates the tallgate would leak alr when the taligate (s closed.
Exdended
Supp. Part Description f Ref Number umM Quanlity Prica Price
Shop Sup Shop Supplies 1.0 $19.90 $19.90
Task 2 Subtotals  ~ Patts: $0.00
Labor: $201.00
Miscellaneous: 519,80
Task 2 Subtotals $220.80
Customer Tax ID: COUNTY GOVT
Dol e inko: [ Total Parts: $0.00 |
Sales Tax $0.00 Total Labor: $601.00
$0.00 Total Miscellaneous: $119.90
Involce Subtotal: $720.90
Total Tax: $0.00
Total Involce: $720.80 |
Paymant Mathod Jams Dug Date

***Credit Card - DUE ON RECEIPT 4/10/2025




)
& Involce: 08W28381
Date / Hour: 4/10/2025 1:26:24PM
[\, ¥~ ] Repair Order: 28361
Customer:; 4500

Branch: JacksonMS

Total invoice: $ 720.90

{» INTERNATIONAL

Jmmlumpm.mumuaiﬁmualrwm.usTmu.MlHum-mmlJopmuolmuq.m

' 5 =] C t t
- Since 1945 Specials ) Vil

d -
| Page 2 of 2
Bill To: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Ship To; MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
P.O. BOX 608 SUPERVISORS
CANTON, MS 38046 P.O. BOX 608

CANTON, MS 39046
Office Phone: (800) 428-0584
Emall: GINAKELLEY@MADISON-CO.COM;

CHRISTY.GLEASON@MADISON-CO.COM

Work: (800) 428-0584 Shop: (800) 428-0584
Customer P/O: raq
Add User: Jwalton
Remit To
Tri State Truck Center - JacksonMS
PO Box 5858

Open Date: 03/05/2025 Cempletion Date: 03/04/2025
Salesparson: Jplaylor

Jackson, MS 39288-5858

Thank Youl

Our goal Is to Insure that you are "Completely Satisfied" with the service that we performed for

§ wanted to personally Thank You for your recant service visit,
Is our “Report Card", Marking every quastion as “Gompletely Satlsfied” is the

you. You may recalve a survay from the faclory within the next few days, this
only acceplable answer.

If you feel that you cannol giade your experience as "Completely Satlsfled", please contact our service manager David Keels o discuss and correct your

concerns.,

i you are not *Completely Satisfled” neither are we.

wakddtretrisdnnsaiig

atAArTERTRREA b did g

Qur new Store Hours for Parts and Servica will be:
7:00 A.M.-8:00 P.M. Monday-Friday/8:00-12:00 Saturday

Terms: Net 10th Prox.
All past due balancas are subject to a monthly finance charge, up to 1.6% per month.

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO: P.O. BOX 58568 JACKSON, MS 39288-5858
NO WARRANTY IS EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, EXCEPT THAT OFFERED BY THE MANFACTURER. NO GUARANTEE OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PL

OR MERCHANTABILITY IS IMPLIED OR OFFERED. NO RETURNS AFTER 10 DAYS, RETURNS SUBJECT TO 16% RESTOCKING CHARGE. NO RETURN
ELECTRICAL PARTS OR SPECIAL ORDERS. NO CORE RETURNS AGCEPTED AFTER 60 DAYS.

Wa access a $10.00 per day storage fee on any unit that remains in our posgession for 30 days after completion of repalrs, Charges will commence on day

31.
Al eradits on account will be removed aftar 365 days on account.

A 3.5% transactlon fee will be assessed on all credit card transactlons.

SIGNATURE
X




Pleasecomplete all figlds. You may cancel this authorization at any time by contacting ¢
remain in effectuntil cancelied.

Credit Card Anthorization Form

A9 48 14
TRUCKEENTER

Card Type:

O Master Card

@Visa

ODbiscover

Cardholder Name (as shown on card): Hd.w\ V'CLW

Last 4 of Card Number: ﬂﬂelg aq | |!2 09&5 m A7

Explration Date (mm/yy):

[ 1{@?)

Cardholder ZIP Code (from credit card billing address): 4@04{2

Driver’s License Number:

Booanap  US

Invoice/ Work Order Number: DleW 78907

Product Shipment Date or expected work order completion date:

Authorized for all charges from

L

transactions onmy account.

until

[

Iri State Truck Center
Jackson HY
412 H;ﬂhwag 49 S
218

Rlchlan
-942-3400
B4/14/2825 9:12
Sale
Trans H#: 1 Batch H: 322
CREDIT CARD
v MANHAL

18
SHHORGHEEHEEH Y 4Y Wit/ W
Invoice 06“28932

5827, ?B $?99 79
Cash Discount 50.80
SUB T £RL' 27.718
TOTAL AMT! USD $827.78
Resyp. Transactiaon

apsnuued
Code; 27728
Ref i 687206283
CUU Rsp: The Card

SELUPIty Code matched
AUS R All diyits

Cardhiolden acknouledges
FEBEI¥ t of yoods and
Ohll{ ions set orth

he cardholder’s
agheenent with issuer,

If paid with cash
You could’ ve saved
527.99

Moo n sabe & sesemmmsien
MERCHANT COPY

, authorize Tri-State Truck Center Inc. to charge my credit card above
for agreed upon purchases. I understand that my information will be saved to file for future

*CMA oty Vhene o

Customer Signature

Date

4114174
] 1



** Reprint **
Invoice: 06WW28902
Date / Hour: 4/14/2025 9:16:66AM
Repair Order: 28902
Customer: 4500

LA LT K,

Bill Ta: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
P.O. BOX 608

CANTON, MS 38046-0404

Work: (800) 428-0584

Branch: JacksonMS
Total Invoice: $ 799.79
Qﬂcashiit

Current

Page 10f 3

Ship To: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
P.O. BOX 608
CANTON, MS 39046-0404
Office Phone: (800) 428-0584
Email;
GINA.KELLEY@MADISON-CO.COM

CHRISTY.GLEASON@MADISON-G(
.COM

Shop: (800) 428-0584

Customer P/O: req
Add User: Jwalton

Open Date; 04/07/2026
Salesperson: ptaylor

Completion Date: 04/08/2025

Unit Number: 87

Type: CLASS 8

In-Service Date: 03/25/2015
Estimate ID: 19482808

Model Year: 2016
VIN: 1M1ANO7Y1GM021587

NMake/Model: Mack CHU613
Meter: 234954 Miles
ECM ReadIng: 10798

Task: 1  GEN
Complaint: Diag

GENERAL REPAIR

Department: Mack

Aslst 19462908
Tag# 4506 : _, i
B 9 Elpe B A 2 ) Exlended
Supp. Part = Desciiption /' Ref Number Ui Quantity Price Pri
Shop Sup Shop Supplles 1.0 $0.00 Y i
Task 1 Subtotals " Parts! T s000
Labor: $0.00
Task 1 Subtotals $0.00
Task: 2 GEN GENERAL REPAIR Department; Mack
Complalnt: Install metal plate for lowboy trailar
Corraction: DRILLED AND MOUNTED PLATE AS PER TODD FLATT.
Extended
Supp. Part Description / Ref Number UM Quanlity Price Prica
4215-0ADGB16 GLOSS BLACK, ONE AND DONE PAINT EA 1.0 $16.03 $16.03
7 north
BOLT 3/4-10 X 2-1/2 SCREW EA 1.0 $16.86 $18.86
Shop Sup Shop Supplles 1.0 $66.90 568._5_»_0
Task 2 Subtotals ~ Parsl 7 33489
Labor: £696.00
Miscellaneous: $668.90
Task 2 Subtotals $799,79
RISt Fichite: Total Parts: $34.89
Sales Tax $0.00 Total Labor: $696.00
$0.00 Total Miscellaneous: $68.90

** See Last Page for Invoice Total **



<€ INTERNATIONAL

MNMLA TSI,
Jokaon, TNTempies, TH T H4zkacn, M8 | MAATEn, MG | Topaio, M3 | Jornmsboro, AR | N LRG0 Rock, AR {Jopiin, MO | Bringtend,
: Since 1945 Current
Speoclals

Bill To; MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
P.0. BOX 608

CANTON, MS 39046-0404

Work: (800) 428-0584 Shop: (800) 428-0584

| ** Reprint *

Invoice: 06W28302

Date / Hour: 4/14/2025 9:15:56AM
Repair Order: 28802
Customer: 4600

Branch: JacksonM$S

Total Invoice: $ 799.79
“icashltt

Page 2 of 3

Ship To: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF

P.0. BOX 608

CANTON, MS 39046-0404

Office Phone: (800) 428-0584

Emall; GINA.KELLEY@MADISON-CO.COM;

CHRISTY.GLEASON@MADISON-CO.COM

Customer P/O: req
Add User: Jwslton

Open Date: 04/07/2026
Salesparson: jptaylor

Completion Date: 04/08/2026

$799.79
$0.00

$799.79

Involce Subtotal:
Total Tax:

_Total Invoice:

Baymant Mathod Nl gj"—" TR
*4Caght* %N REC H A w@ %,53 g

emit To £ §5 -1
Tri State Truck Center - JacksorMS &% @5 &
PO Box 6868
Jackson, MS 39288-5868

PaldWith:  Cash

Amount Due: $799.78 Amount Recelved:$799.79 Chg Due: §0.00




** Reprint **

Involce: 06W28802
Date / Hour; 4/14/2025 9:15:56AM
MLACH. Repalr Order: 26902

Customer; 4500
Branch: JacksonMS
Total Involce: $ 799.79

4 INTERNATIONAL

M3 | Vupelo, Jonsshom, AR | N Littse Rack, AR | Sopin, MO |

" Current
(Surent

!thashtﬂ
Page 3 of 3
Biil To: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF Ship To: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
P.O. BOX 608 P.O. BOX 608
CANTON, MS 38046-0404 CANTON, MS 39048-0404

Office Phone: (800) 428-0584
Email: GINA KELLEY@MADISON-CO.COM;

CHRISTY.GLEASON@MADISON-CO.COM

Work: (800) 428-0684 Shop: {800) 428-0564
Customer P/O: req Open Date; 04/07/2025 Completion Date: 04/08/2025
Add User. Jwalton Satesperson: Jptaylor

Thank You!

{ wanted to paraonally Thank You for your racent service visit. Our goal Is to Insure that you are “Completely Satisfled” with the sarvice that we performed for
you. You may receive a survay from the factory within the next fow days, this Is cur "Report Card". Marking every quesilan as “Completely Satisfied” Is the
only acceptable answer,

If you feel that you cannet grade your experience as "Cempletely Satlsfled”, please contact our service manager David Keale to discuss and cormect your
concems.

{f you are not *Completely Satisfied” naither are we.

AR ENRCLERTRIARA
ARANSSRAOREIANSR LAY

Our naw Store Hours for Parts and Service will be:
7:00 A.M.-8;00 P.M. Monday-Friday/8:00-12:00 Saturday

Torms: Net 10th Prox.

All past dus balances are subjact to 8 monthly finance charge, up to 1.5% per month.

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO: P.O. BOX 6858 JACKSON, MS 39288-5858

NO WARRANTY IS EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, EXCEPT THAT OFFERED BY THE MANFACTURER. NO GUARANTEE OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PL
OR MERCHANTABILITY S IMPLIEO OR OFFERED. NO RETURNS AFTER 10 DAYS. RETURNS SUBJECT TO 15% RESTOCKING CHARGE. NO RETURN
ELECTRICAL PARTS OR SPECIAL ORDERS. NO CORE RETURNS ACCEPTED AFTER 60 DAYS.

We accoss a $10.00 per day storage fee on any unit that remalns In our possassion for 30 days after completion of repalrs. Charges will comntence on day
31.

All credits an aeccount will ba removed after 365 days on account,
A 3.5% transactlon fee will be assessed on all credit card transactions.

SIGNATURE
X




- Te1 State Truck Center
Jagkson
. 412 Hi hwag 49
thhlan
932 3489
0B4/28/2825 1600
Sale
Trans #: L Batch #: 334

CREDIT CARD
vlsh

FOHORHOOBRE540 /8
Invoice P6H2B963

________________________
podadafabullaipafupafiiapupaeay s i PP

qr edlt Cﬂ*L‘d Allﬁh(}l‘ma{uon Eg‘rjn Card Price /7 Cash Price
FHOOHRHHOHHHEBOHHSEHORE
$63@.24 5608, 93

Ploase complote all Aglds, You may cancel this aumglzaﬁanutuny timeby aoutao«tl.

s, © remalnine ectunﬁlnmmelled gﬁgllrg%af_gunt s659: 2
' TOTAL AMT!  USD 5630.24
o m i Resp: Transaction
i TG dnilt apgmggf
Card Type:  (OMaster Card . Visa D Ref i 69391079
, : iscover
Capdholden acknouledges
o5 b ans a7 fopth
Cardh,
| °“”Mﬂmfmhm°¢wdo  Melen Vel oy Ve canalolgers
Lest 4 DfCaIC!Number: ?allﬂ 0024 1oA40 04 If paid with cash
‘ — : . iL You cuuggluglsaued
Brplration Date (mm/yy): llf 7%
CBJ.‘thldm‘Z]P QD'dB Cﬂom credit Gard bllﬂnsa,dd:asg) mw e
o MERCHANT COPY

t Dri_vgr’s Lioen.s_e Nuimber; QX‘D 20007 MS

mwigg! Work O.rder Numbgy: ﬂgk&zmgﬂ)

Praduct Shipniaent Didte ot expe?:ted work order completion date:
Authorized forll hingos from] . untl :

’

5, , authorize Tri-State Truck Cemter Iny
for agreqd upon purchases. L udderstand thatmy Information i i i L
. trazighotions on my accopnt, - ation will besaved to file for future

b Doare. "\ __ajppyrs
Stugtomei | 1 2

e I ‘Date




%

4{p INTERNATIONAL VLA .

Current G
Speclals s

Invoice; 06W28963
Date / Hour: 4/28/2025 4:02:54PM

Repair Order; 28963
Customer: 4500
Branch: JacksonMS
Total Invoice: $ 608.93

Oﬁlcashlkl-

Page 1 0of 3

Bl To: MADISON COUNTY BRD SUPRVSR
3137 S LIBERTY 8T

CANTON, MS 390466826

Shop:(800) 428-0584

Ship To: MADISON COUNTY BRD SUPRVSR

3137 S LIBERTY ST

CANTON, MS 390468826

Email:
GINA.KELLEY@MADISON-CQ.COM

CHRISTY.GLEASON@MADISON-C(
.COM

Customer P/O: .
Add User. Jwallon

Unit Number: TGR6050788

Model Year: 2026

Open Date: 04/10/2025
Salesperson: jptaylor

Make/Model: Mack GR64F

Complallon Date! 04/18/2026

Type: CLASS 8 VIN: 1M2GR4GCITM050786 Meter: 247 Miles
ECM Reading: 36
Estimate ID; 18496412
Task: 1 GEN GENERAL REPAIR Department: Mack
Complaint: Diag

Asist 194086412

Tag# 4631

Coarrestlon: Got the truck In the shop and removed the access panel In ihe floorboard because the PTO and pump are mountad on top of the
Transmission. Once i got to it | checked the slgnal wires and the pressure sensor for the PTO, and it was working. checked lo ses
if | had air going to the alr cylinders for pump conlrols and had no alr going to body up. checked by hooking shop alr fo It with the
PTO on and body went up. removed the conlrollar out of the tower and found that the airline was crimped. fixed alring and put

sverything back togather and tested operation of the bad and all s good.

Extended
Supp. Part Description / Ref Numbsr UM Quantity Prica Price
Shap Sup Shop Supplies 1.0 $39.80 $38.80
Task1 Subtotals™ 7 " Pards: T $0.00
Labor; $402.00
Miscellaneous: $30.80
Task 1 Subtotals $441.80
Task: 2 GEN GENERAL REPAIR Departmeant: Mack
Complalnt: Bed Is not latting up
i Extended
Supp. Part Descriplion / Ref Number UM Quantity Prlce Price
Shop Sup Shop Supplles 1.0 $0,00 $-
Task 2 Subtotals ~ Pands: $0.00
Labor: $0.00
Task 2 Sublolals $0.00
Task: 3 GEN GENERAL REPAIR Department: Mack
Complalnt: PTO Is not coming on (the light is on but iV's like the PTO Itself Is not ceming on in the truck)
Extended
Supp. Part Dasceiption / Ref Number UM Quantity Price Price
Shaop Sup Shop Supplies 1.0 $0.00 3-
Task 3 Subtotals ' " Parte: ' $0.00

** See Last Page for Invoice Total **



s (
Involce: 08W28963

INTERNATIONAL Date / Hour: 4/28/2025 4:02:54PM
Al [ Y PN —] ° Repair Order: 28963
vackaon, TH | Memphis, TH | Jackeon, M8 | Merdlan, M3 § Tupelo, M8 [ Jonsabam, AR | N Uttia Rack, AR [ Joptn, MO | Spnngtield, 10 CUS[’OIT\BI‘: 4500

Branch: JacksonMS
Tolal Invoice: $ 608.93

ErA,

Contact Current
Us Spaclals

tn‘cashitt
Page 2 of 3 |
Biil To: MADISON COUNTY BRD SUPRVSR Ship To: MADISON COUNTY BRD SUPRVSR
3137 SLIBERTY ST 3137 S LIBERTY ST
CANTON, MS 390468826 CANTON, MS 390468826

Email: GINAKELLEY@MADISON-CO.COM,;
CHRISTY.GLEASON@MADISON-CO.COM

Shop: (800) 428-0584

CGustomer P/O: , Open Date: 04/10/2025 Completion Date: 04/18/2025
Add User: Jwallon Salesperson: |ptaylor
Labor: $0.00
Task 3 Subtotals $0.00
Task: 4 GEN GENERAL REPAIR Department: Mack

Complaint: On the p. slde door whore the glass is at Is leaking (1 have a picture of whara il was leaking the ather day when it ralned)}
Corractlon: Inspected the window seal where customer sald it might be leaking but walting on them to send more Information on it bofore we
get any parts ordered for IL

’ Extended
Supp, Part Description f Ref Number U Quantity Prica Price
78500720 SEAL EA 1.0 §16.40 $18.40
* THE ABOVE PART IS A SPECIAL STATUS / SPECIAL ORDER PART THAT IN MOST CASES IS NON-RETURNABLE.
82717991 MOULDING EA 1.0 $38.28 $38.28
Shep Sup Shop Supplles 1.0 $9.85 $9.95
Task 4 Subtotals ~  Paims:  $56.68
Labor: $100.50
Miscellaneous: $9.95
Task 4 Subtotals $167.13
Dotal Thor Info: [ Total Parts: $56.68 |
Sales Tax — so00 Total Labor: $502.50
$0.00 Total Miscellaneous: $49.75
Invoice Subtotal: $608.93
Total Tax; $0.00
| Total Involice; $608.93 |
Payment Meihod Terms Dug Date
**Cagh*** DUE ON RECEIPT 4128/2025
Remit To
Tri State Truck Center - JacksonMS
PO Box 6858

Jackson, MS 395288-5868

Pald With:  Cash
Amouni Due: $608,83 Amount Recelved:$608.93 Chg Due: $0.00




Invoice: 086W28963
Date / Hour: 4/28/2025 4:02:64PM

RE TR, Repair Order; 28963

Customer: 4500
Current
Specials

4 INTERNATIONAL

Branch: JacksonMS
Total Invoice:; $ 608.93

**Cash**
Page 3 of 3 J
Bill To: MADISON COUNTY BRD SUPRVSR Ship To; MADISON COUNTY BRD SUPRVSR
3137 S LIBERTY ST 3137 S LIBERTY ST
CANTON, MS 390468826 CANTON, MS 390488826

Email: GINA.KELLEY@MADISON-CO.COM;
CHRISTY.GLEASON@MADISON-CO.COM

Shop: (800) 428-0584

Customer P/O; , Opan Date: 04/10/2025 Completion Date: 04/18/2025
Add User: Jwalton Salasperson: jplaylor
Thank You!

1 wanled to personally Thank You for your recent servico visit. Our goalis to Insure that you are "Completely Satlsfled® with the service that we performed for
you. You may racelve a survey from the factory within the next few days, this is our "Report Card®, Marking every question as "Completely Salisfled” s the

only acceplabla answar.

I you feel that you cannot grade your experience as "Gompletely Salisfied”, please contact our service manager David Keele to discuss and corract your
concems.

If you are not "Complelely SalsHad" nefther are we,

Ahiddedannmevowaiwnd

RkAR AT AVANR AR 04N

Qur new Store Hours for Parts and Service wlll be:
7:00 A.M.-8,00 P.M. Monday-Friday/8:00-12:00 Salurday

Terms: Net 10th Prox,

All past due balances are subject lo a monihly finance charge, up to 1.5% per month.

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO: P.O, BOX 5858 JACKSON, MS 39288-5858

NO WARRANTY IS EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, EXCEPT THAT OFFERED BY THE MANFACTURER. NO GUARANTEE OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR Pl
OR MERCHANTABILITY IS IMPLIED OR OFFERED. NO RETURNS AFTER 10 DAYS. RETURNS SUBJECT TO 156% RESTOCKING CHARGE, NO RETURN
ELECTRICAL PARTS OR SPECIAL ORDERS. NO CORE RETURNS ACCEPTED AFTER 80 DAYS.

We access a $10.00 per day storage fee on any unlt that remalns In our possession for 30 days aftar complation of repalrs. Charges will commence on day
31.

All eredlts on account will be removed after 366 days on account,
A 3.5% transaction fae will be assessed on all credit cerd transactions.

SIGNATURE
X




[Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. Q. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

L L [ e T T

000006600 01 SP

MARTA MCKNIGHT
MARTA MCKNIGHT

146 WEST CENTER ST
P.O. BOX 608
CANTON MS

39046-0608

106481322923128 S

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

— .

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $38.37
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"

DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST
DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT
04-02  03-31 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS 24639235091900010450064 5046 31.89
PUR ID: 1089080 TAX: 0.00
04-03 04-01 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS 24639235092900010550359 5046 6.38
PUR ID: 10769 TAX: 0.00
Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL _5762
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 5 .00 OTHER CHARGES $38.37
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
CIO U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $38.37
COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 10F 1




NAME: Marta D. McKnight/MCBOS

CARD NUMBER: |4866 9162 0692 5762

BILLING PERIOD:

INVOICE DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND | DEPT. | PURPOSE | RECEIPT
3/31/2025 Office Products Plus 31.99 |Marta McKnight Office Supplies 150 |301 603 X
4/1/2025 Office Products Plus 6.38 |Marta McKnight Office Supplies 150 301 603 X

TOTAL




[Ehanik.

U.5 BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

P, 0. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

]lllli"ullq|||]H|[|||u1|[”||llul||t|[|||]I||||1||[i|ll||h.
106481322023120 S

000006600 01 SP

MARTA MCKNIGHT
MARTA MCKNIGHT

146 WEST CENTER 8T
P,0. BOX 608
CRNTON MS

39045-0608

MADISON GDUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

ACGOUNT NUMBER 702

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-26

TOTAL ACTIVITY $ 30,37
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"

DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST TRAN ;
DATE DATE  TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENGE NUMBER MCC  AMOUNT |,
04-02 0331  OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-0082600 MS £4639235091000010450064 5046 31.99 \/ /
PUR ID: 1089080 TAX: 0.00
0403 0401  OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS G01-8282600 M3 24630235092000010550359 5046 838w/
PUR (: 10769 TAX: 0,00
Dofaull Accounting Codo:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 762
PREVIOUS BALANCE 5,00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES & .
04-20-25 $.40 |OTHER CHARGES ~_ S3B.J7 |
CASH ADVANCES 5.0
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE ehsH .
$0.00 CASHADVANCE FEE 5.00
/0 U.S. BANCORP SERVICE GENTER, ING
U.5. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 8336 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 60125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $38.37
COPYRIGHT 2005 U.E, BANK NATIONAL ASSUCIATION PAGE 10F §
Subtotal 31.99
Tax
Page 1 of 1 Total Paid 31.99




[(Ebanik.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

iHy PO, Box 6343
ZTINE Fargo, ND 58126-6343 account nuveer NN <:
STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $1,638.25
T LT Y e PR TR T M B AR GUTR T

000006597 01 SP 106481322923125 S
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

MADISON COUNTY BOS 1
MADISON COUNTY BOS 1
146 WEST CENTER ST
P.O. BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

S e e

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT

04-09 04-08 AMAZON.COM®EL35YBAA3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165098101 179556389 5942 100.00
PUR ID: 1005-Family Drg C TAX: 0.00

04-09 04-08 AMAZON MKTPL*8G2H16LZ3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 246921 65098101323697121 5942 7.96
PUR ID: 1000-ADM TAX: 0.00

04-09  04-08 AMAZON MKTPL*5E2J69BW3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165099101596986978 5942 25,99
PUR ID: 1007-Juvenile Drg TAX: 0.00

04-10  04-09 AMAZON.COM®6F3JZ6UY3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA~ 24692165099101965328380 5942 155.00
PUR ID; 1005-Family Drg C TAX: 0.00

04-10  04-09 AMAZON MKTPL*6H2PR51J3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165099101995235969 5942 34.91
PUR ID: 1007-Juvenile Drg TAX: 0.00

04-11 04-10 AMAZON.COM*YV1LC4553 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165100103137222266 5942 84.12
PUR ID: 1006-Tax Collecto TAX: 0.00

04-14 04-12 AMAZON MKTPL*VEBQ462H3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165102104445702625 5942 12.95
PUR ID: 1000-ADM TAX: 0.00

04-14 04-12 AMAZON MKTPL*DF3US9YF3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA2469216510210461 5378453 5942 58.01
PUR ID: 1007-Juvenile Drg TAX: 0.00

04-15  04-14 IN *MAGNOLIA LOCKSMITH MADISON MS 24692165105106852455628 7399 31.05
PUR ID: UORCFIBN2ISQERYDP TAX: 0.00

04-17  04-16 THE SASSI INSTITUTE - SASSI.COM IN 24492165107100002009971 7372 250.00
PUR ID: ch2vmkSogh13xuk TAX: 0.00

04-24  04-23 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON MS 24445005114400187483075 5411 753.84

FUR ID: 000000142033 TAX: 0.00

04-25  04-24 NEBLETTS FRAME RIDGELAND RIDGELAND MS  24055225114316860203462 5999 64.43
PUR ID: 0000000001 TAX: 0.00

04-28  04-26 LS DEVILLE CAMERA AND 601-9569283 MS 24492165116100029713695 5946 59.99

Default Accounting Code:

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 983
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $1,638.25
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/0 U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
1U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $1,638.25

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



amazoncony

Final Details for Order #114-0828354-5669055
Print this page for your records.

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: April 8, 2025

Amazon.com order number: 114-0828354-5669055
Order Total: $100.00

Gift Cards

Sent
E-mail gift card to: jamie.ballard@madison-co.com
- From: Jamie
- Message:
Hope you enjoy this gift card!

Sent
E-mail gift card to: jamie.ballard@madison-co.com
- From: Jamie
- Message:
Hope you enjoy this gift card!

Sent
E-mail gift card to: jamie.ballard@madison-co.com
- From: Jamie
- Message:
Hope you enjoy this gift card!

Sent
E-mail gift card to: jamie.ballard@madison-co.com
- From: Jamie
- Message:
Hope you enjoy this gift card!

Payment information
Item(s) Subtotal:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be collected:

Grand Total:

Payment Method:

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Have an idea to help us improve? Send feedback »

Amount
$25.00

Amount
$25.00

Amount
$25.00

Amount
$25.00

$100.00

$100.00
$0.00

$100.00

Getto Know Us  Let Us Help You  Work with Amazon Business Solutions  Business Settings

Careers

Customer Service Sell on Amazon Business Amazon Business app Add people

Buy For Your Business

Buy wholesale



MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will

be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson@madison-co.com

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Department Name: Family Drug Treatment Court
Date:  03/24/2025
Vendor Number: 5
Ship To: Jamie Ballard
Vendor Name: Amazon
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT COST GENERAL LEDGER ACCT# TOTAL
Zaxby 3 25 187163603 $75.00
Wendy + 20 187163603 $80.00
TOPGOLF eGift Card 4 25 187163603 $100.00
Grand Total: $255.00

Approved By: Jamie Ballard



amazoncom

Final Details for Order #114-9591440-4497042

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: April 8, 2025

PO number : 1000-ADM

Amazon.com order number: 114-9591440-4497042
Order Total: $7.96

Shipped on April 8, 2025

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Ailun 3 Pack Screen Protector for iPhone 14 [6.1 inch] + 3 Pack Camera Lens Protector,Case Friendly Tempered Glass Film, $7.96
[9H Hardness] - HD

Sold by: AilunUS (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal: ~ $7.96
Madison County hioping & Handling: 0.00
146 W CENTER ST Shippingp&obianding:. %

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC -
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax: ~ $7.96
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:  $7.96

FREE Prime Delivery N

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal:  $7.96
Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Total before tax:  $7.96
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $7.96

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: April 8, 2025: $7.96
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary . @

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



amazon.com
]

Final Details for Order #114-6179362-7099458

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: April 8, 2025

PO number : 1007-Juvenile Drg Crt

Amazon.com order number: 114-6179362-7099458
Seller's order number: 6103892074

Order Total: $25.99

Shipped on April 8, 2025

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Southworth J56410 25% Cotton #10 Envelope lvory 24 Ibs. Linen 250/Box FSC $25.99

Sold by: MyOfficelnnovations/Staples, Inc. (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal:  $25.99

Madison County P lina:

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC -

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $25.99

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $25.99

Standard Shipping R

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $25.99

Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Total before tax: $25.99
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $25.99
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: April 8, 2025: $25.99

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.

&



MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608

Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will
be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha jackson@madison-co.com

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Department Name: Juvenile Drug Treatment Court

Date:  04/08/2025
Vendor Number: .
Ship To: Amy Nisbett
Vendor Name: Amazon
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY |UNIT COST|{GENERAL LEDGER ACCT#|TOTAL
PerkHomy 36" x 1,440" (120 1 37.99 185163603 $37.99
Southworth 564C 25% Cotton Linen Business Paper [vory 24 Ibs. 8-1/2 x 11 500/Box FSC 1 24.02 190163603 $24.02
Southworth J56410 25% Cotton #10 Envelope Ivory 24 Ibs. Linen 250/Box FSC 1 26 190163603 $26.00
Grand Total: £88.01

Approved By: Amy Nisbett

orderec( 4(@{95




amazoncom
)

Final Details for Order #114-8572666-1902659

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors
Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: April 8, 2025

PO number : 1005-Family Drg Crt

Amazon.com order number: 114-8572666-1902659

Order Total: $155.00

Shipped on April 9, 2025

Items Ordered

3 of: Zaxby's Gift Card
Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New

4 of. Wendy's Gift Card
Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New

Price
$25.00

$20.00

Shipping Address:

Madison County

146 W CENTER ST

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC
CANTON, MS 39046-3735

United States

Item(s) Subtotal: $155.00
Shipping & Handling: ~ $2.99
Free Shipping: -$2.99

Total before tax: $155.00
Sales Tax:  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $155.00

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 1983

Item(s) Subtotal: $155.00
Shipping & Handling:  $2.99
Promotion applied: -$2.99

Total before tax: $155.00
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $155.00

Credit Card transactions

Visa ending in 1983: April 9, 2025: $155.00

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary . @)

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608

Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5554

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will
be returned to the requisitioner, All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson@madison-co.com

Department Name: Family Drug Treatment Court

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Date: 03/24/2025
Vendor Number: 2
Ship To: Jamie Ballard
Vendor Name: Amazon
ITEM# DESCRIPTION  QUANTITY UNIT COST  GENERAL LEDGER ACCT# ~ TOTAL
Zaxby 25 187163603 $75.00
Wendy 20 187163603 $80.00
TOPGOLF eGift Card 25 187163603 $100.00
Grand Total: §255.00

Approved By: Jamic Ballard




amazon.com
p—

Final Details for Order #114-0791956-6721008

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors
Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: April 8, 2025

PO number : 1007-Juvenile Drg Crt

Amazon.com order number: 114-0791956-6721008

Order Total: $34.91

Shipped on April 9, 2025

for Basket Stuffers, Sharing, Parties and Treats for Spring

Sold by: RNBF INC (seller profile)
Condition: New

Items Ordered Price
1 of: M&M'S Milk Chocolate, Peanut & Peanut Butter Fun Size Variety Pack, Party Size, 19.41 Oz Bulk Candy Bag $9.96
Sold by: Amazon.com

Condition: New

1 of: ReesesPeanut Butter Eggs, 36 Count, ReesesEggs Bulk, Irresistible Chocolate Egg Candy for Gifting and Enjoyment, Perfect $26.95

Shipping Address:

Madison County

146 W CENTER ST

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC
CANTON, MS 39046-3735

United States

Item(s) Subtotal:  $36.91
Shipping & Handling:  $2.99
Your Coupon Savings: -$2.00
Free Shipping: -$2.99

Total before tax:  $34.91
Sales Tax:  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $34.91

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 1983

ltem(s) Subtotal: $36.91
Shipping & Handling:  $2.99
Promotion applied: -$4.99
Total before tax: $34.91
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $34.91

Credit Card transactions

Visa ending in 1983: April 9, 2025: $34.91

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary . @

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will
be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson@madison-co.com

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Department Name: Juvenile Drug Treatment Court
Date:  03/20/2025

Ship To: Amy Nisbett

Vendor Number:

Vendor Name: Amazon

ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY|UNIT COST| GENERAL LEDGER ACCT# |TOTAL
Reese’sPeanut Butter Eggs Milk Chocolate Snack Size Confections — 36 Individually Wrapped
Peanut Butter Candy Eggs for Easter Basket Stuffers Chocolate36 count 1 el hisae0s 52605
M&M 2 9.96 190163606 $19.92

Grand Total: $46.87

Approved By: Amy Nisbett




amazoncom
]

Final Details for Order #114-2999245-5238640

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: April 9, 2025

PO number : 1006-Tax Collector

Amazon.com order number: 114-2999245-5238640
Order Total: $84.12

Shipped on April 10, 2025

Items Ordered Price
2 of: Scotch Magic Tape, 24 Rolls, Numerous Applications, Invisible, Engineered for Repairing, 3/4 x 1000 Inches, Boxed (810K2 $27.64
4)

Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New

2 of: Pendaflex Expanding Accordion File Pockets, Extra Durable, Expands 3.5", Letter Size, Reinforced with Dupont Tyvek $14.42
Material, 10/Box (15421), Brown

Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)
Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $84.12
Madison County ioping & ing:

R re N TED B Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATIONOFC 7
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $84.12
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $84.12

FREE Prime Delivery -

Payment information

ngment Mgthod: Item(s) Subtotal: $84.12
Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $84.12
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $84.12

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: April 10, 2025: $84.12

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



amazon.com
N

Final Details for Order #114-6538191-0515466

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors
Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: April 11, 2025

PO number : 1000-ADM

Amazon.com order number: 114-6538191-0515466

Order Total: $12.95

Shipped on April 11, 2025

Items Ordered Price

1 of: iPhone Charger,Cube iPhone Charger Travel 2Pack 6FT Lightning Cable Cord Quick Fast Charging Cord USB Wall Chargers $12.95

Trav

el Plug Adapter for iPhone 14/13/12/11/10/X/8 Plus/XR/XS Max/7/SE/iPad,Airpods

Sold by: THXFUL (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal: $12.95

Madison County insing & Handling: 0.00

146 W CENTER ST Shipging & Hercling:  $0-

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC N

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $12.95

United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:  $12.95

FREE Prime Delivery s

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $12.95

Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $12.95
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $12.95

Credit Card transactions

Visa ending in 1983: April 11, 2025: $12.95

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

€

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



agl_g;on.com

Final Details for Order #114-7355238-8341053

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: April 8, 2025

PO number : 1007-Juvenile Drg Crt

Amazon.com order number: 114-7355238-8341053
Order Total: $58.01

Shipped on April 9, 2025

items Ordered Price
1 of: Southworth 564C 25% Cotton Linen Business Paper lvory 24 Ibs. 8-1/2 x 11 500/Box FSC $24.02
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)

Business Price
Condition: New

ShippingCAddress: Item(s) Subtotal: $24.02
Madison County — ing:

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC T
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $24.02
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $24.02

Delivery in fewer trips to your address —

Shipped on April 12, 2025

Items Ordered Price
1 of: PerkHomy 36" x 1,440" (120') White Kraft Paper Roll for Craft Bulletin Board Paper Kids Art Table Coverin $33.99
g Crafting Gift Wrapping Bougquet Packing Parcel 80GSM 55LB (White, 36" x 120°)

Sold by: PerkHomy Dlrect (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New

slhi:pingcAddress: Item(s) Subtotal: $33.99
adison County I .

145 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC "
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $33.99
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $33.99

Delivery in fewer trips to your address

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $58.01
Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00




Total before tax: $58.01
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $58.01

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: April 12, 2025: $58.01

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will
be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson@madison-co.com

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Department Name: J ile Drug Treatment Court
eparim 4 e BB Date;  04/08/2025

Vendor Number: . :
Ship To: Amy Nisbett

Vendor Name: Amazon

ITEM#| E A i . DESCRIPTION = -~ ) * | QUANTITY|UNIT -COST| GENERAL LEDGER ACCT#{TOTAL
PerkHomy 36" x 1,440" (120 1 37.99 185163603 $37.99
Southworth 564C 25% Cotton Linen Business Paper Ivory 24 1bs. 8-1/2 x 11 500/Box FSC 1 24.02 190163603 $24.02
Southworth J56410 25% Cotton #10 Envelope Ivory 24 1bs. Linen 250/Box FSC 1 26 190163603 $26.00

Grand Total: $88.01

Approved By: Amy Nisbett

orclered 14{8lo5



MAGNOLIA
LOCKSMITH

Magnolia Locksmith

291 US 51 STE E1

Ridgeland, MS 39157, USA

(601) 850-988¢9
magnolialocksmithcompany@gmail.com

Mailing Address:
291 US 51, STE E1
Ridgeland, MS 39157

Bill To: QUV/
MadisasCounty Tax Assessar Madison County Tax
Cehecror

171 Cobblestone Drive
Madison, Mississippi 38110
(601) 855-5502
laura.sullivan@madison-co.com

Service Location:

291 US-51

Coleeter——

INVOICE

Invoice # 34607
Date Mon Apr 14, 2025
Balance $0.00

Due On Man Apr 14, 2025

Bueed

Ridgeland, Mississippi 39157

(601) 855-5502

laura.sullivan@madison-co.com

Description QTY Price Amount
Commercial Keys 5 $5.00 $30.00
Commercial Keys
Credit Card Fee 1 $1.05 $1.05
Credit Card Fee
Sub total $31.05
Total $31.05
Balance $0.00
Due

Notes:

Payment history

Mon Apr 14 2025
11:26AM

e

Credit offline $31.05

v) /| ”'/7/”3/



m Outlook

Your The SASSI Institute, Inc. receipt [#1861-1851]

From The SASSI Institute, Inc. <receipts+acct_196|KmDk5PogPhrRvOyG@stripe.com>
Date Wed 4/16/2025 11:37 AM
To  Kesha Jackson <Kesha.Jackson@madison-co.com>

CAUTION! External Content. Please use caution when opening
attachments and links. Do not provide your username and password
if requested.

* Receipt from The SASS! Institute, Inc.

Receipt #1861-1851

AMOUNT PAID DATE PAID I_’_f;\ﬁYMENT METHOD
$250.00 Apr 16, 2025, 12:34:56 PM #2visa - 1983
SUMMARY
The SASSI Institute - Order 16224 $250.00

Amount paid $250.00 @

X
/Muﬁlrwﬁc



{http://www.facebook.com/thesassiinstitute) _(https://www.linkedin.com/company/1966374).
{(mailto;sassi@sassi.com), (https://sassi.com/feed/)

ContactUs  Qualification Form

If you do not know your Customer ID Number, or are a new customer,
fill out the qualification form to receive a temporary number.

Qualification Form (https://sassi.com/qualify/}

Thank you. Your order has been received.

ORDER NUMBER: ' DATE: . TOTAL: ° PAYMENT METHOD:
16224 . April 16, 2025 . $250.00 Credit Card (Stripe)
Order details
Product Total
Adult SASSI-4 Questionnaire Forms - Package of 100
. . . $230.00
(https://sassi.com/product/p401/?attribute quantity=Package+of+100) x 1
Subtotal: $230.00
Shipping: ~ $20.00 via UPS/USPS
Payment method: Credit Card (Stripe)
Total: i $250.00
Note: i Please deliver to
| Administration office for
signature




MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608

Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will

be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha jackson@madison-co.com

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Department Name: 20th Circuit Adult Drug Treatment Court

Vendor Number:

Vendor Name:

Adult SASSI-4 Questionnaire Forms | The SASSI Institute

Date:  04/16/2025
Ship To: Adrian Anderson

ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT COST GENERAL LEDGER ACCT# TOTAL
Adult SASSI-4 Questionnaire Forms | The SASSI Institute 100 2.3 191161603 $230.00
$230.00

Grand Total:

Approved By: Adrian Anderson

*@W‘QJ q\@\?ﬁ
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W10
.'1r\il|' AR
sercenter
) Mor:BRITTANY
£44 rEATHER LANE
CANTON NS 34046
ST 03059 OP# 001952 TE# G2 TR# 02971
FRERRKERR AR RR R AR R R R R i a b hd
# TAX EXEHPI SALE §
SRR R R R KRR R R R bR Rt
07 16.9-35PK 002259277601 £ 2.
~ 54 AT 1 FOR 6.98 376.92 X
0z 16.9-35PK 002259277801 F
54 AT 1 FO0 6.98 376.92 X
: ~ SUBTOTAL 753.84
REASON: @UVtRQﬂhN1' ,65)
{ALMART SUPERCENTER 3059
Tax ID: GQUOOUOGOOOUOOOOO&UQUHOU
Hembers EIB.ID:
0060000000 DOO0N0O0GO00
GOVERNMENT (%)
9112/ . )
GOVERNHMEN!, LOCAL

Single Purchase Exenption ive us Teedback @ survey.walmart.com
) o vank you! 1D #:?vP17012§XJ1
ﬁg]%l Jug}?ﬂlullﬂn e P
iiforn Sales & Use Tax Certificate Walmart PR
14 FE?%ntihL?NE WH Supercenter
cer a -761- &
DISON Eﬂ. BOARD OF SUPERVISORS o i%f%mﬁ%%ﬂ}my
{6 W CENTER ST p— ~ CANIDON HS 349046
N13904ﬁ # 03059 0P 001952 Ei 92 TRE 02971

. engaged as a registered Erb ﬁ§%0 ;g? 4
WERNHE

s

sted states and cities within u ich
ur firm would deliver purchases to ' 16.9-35PK 002259277801 F
AC T FOR 698

. and that any such purchases are for

olesale, resale, ingredients or , 2 Af, } HIR 1079389 ¢ 76:92°0
‘mgonents of a new product or service . gg-%rdblrigﬁ{Zbnggagé t ey
. be resold, leased or rented in the SUBTOTAL 753 B4
rmal course of business. MWe are in TOTAL 753 84
‘e business of wholesaling, i VISA TEND 753
-ta111ng,_manufactur1n9 or leasiny U1SA CREDIT sk48 55K Bvbs 1983 1 |

(rent1n?n the following: BROVAL § 029374

A i F o 126351142033

GOVERNNENT, LOCAL ‘ S 10 - Sealf612008X

General Description of tangible \VHENT SERVICE - F

property or taxable services fo be B A00006000F1010 Luﬁﬁ

purchased from the seller:  (see items \C 308A7B6077 7E9FY3 W(o

listed above) . b ietithae ool 2P
State Registration, Seller’s Permit 0 STGNATURE REQUIRED

or 1D nunber of the purchaser: 04/23/25  16:18:42

000000000000060000000000 S OUE 0.00

CHANGE DUE
CANTON “Us
HS 39046 7 7 __¥uCUSTONER COPY#3#
“1 further certify that if any
properly or service so purchased tax
free is used or consumed by the firn
as to make 1t subject to & Sales or
Y- Tax, we will pay the tax due

Get free delivery
from this store
with Walmart+

¢ ct to the proper taxing authorily X
| state law so provides or inforn Sean for 30-day free (ol
seller for added tax billing. A4 192 IR 1R-1R-51

s cerlificate shall be part of each

er which we may hereafter give to
1, unless_otherwise specified and
<111 be valid unti] canceled by us in

iting or revoked by the city or

:ate. L.

LMART SUPERCENTER 3059
0060000000000001067 316
“ADISON CO. BUARD UF SUPERVISURS
46 W CENTER ST

SANTON
A5 39046
FRERRRF AR Rad s bR AR AR RN (TR SATRR L)

£ nilbdnXivo ExX E M P Thoo SoAcl, B *
FRERARREREMER DR R KRR KR AR LR R RRR A

04/23/25 16:18:57



Invoice(050006506) NI
2-050006506
Nebletts Frame Outlet % o
Store: 2 o & £58 - a =
140 Dyess Road =R ££8
Ridgeland, MS 39157 . 828 _ § =
Telephone: (601) 977-0754 wELe Y
= £g 5 2
Invoice Date: 04/24/2025 01:50:12 PM - = @ =]
Associate: LUCAS SPARKS 'é 5 g O =
Invoice Number: 050006506 2 = 85 B =
Order Number: 050009224 = S o S g £, e
S =8 «xg3E 28 F
Sold to: = 2 JETET e 3
GREG HIGGINBOTHAM . :
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISURs—— —
125 W NORTH ST RM 111
CANTON, MS 39046
(601) 342-9273
Item # Item Description Qty Price Total
Frame 1 resolution 1.00 64.43 64.43
GLASS: COMMERCIAL CLEAR 8.31 8.31
MAT: PA423 10.07 10.07
SPECIALTY: Backing - Acid Free 4.04 4.04
SPECIALTY: Install 8.82 8.82
GENERAL: NE296350-12X 16 (296350 12X16) 33.19 33.19
Subtotal 64.43
Tax 0.00
Total 64.43
Prev Paid 0.00
Amount Paid -64.43
Balance 0.00
visa 64.43 (04/24/2025 01:50:06 BM)

“{/Z"l/sz

RN



I EWEILLE
CAMER A
O WIDED, iMC.

1935 Lakeland Dr. Ste. 400
Jackson, MS 39216 %
(601) 956-9283 &

PO. Box 12371
1e/LS
Jackson, MS 39236 L!/ / S

www.DevilleCameraAndVideo.com

Sales Receipt
04/26/2025 12:08 pm

Loer 220000062883
oo wrar Processing Counter
{1 uyee: Ruby
ltams # Price
2 Eulorgements* 1 $569.9¢
Fee total  $0.01)
Subtotal $59.9:
Total Tax  $0.00—
Total $59.99
PAYMENTS
Visa $59.9¢

' return policy for Cameras and Lenses.

i cay return on normal goods. No returns

o woensitized goods (ie: film, paper, lighting
eguipment)

“No Tax Applied
Thank You !

o

200000 6288731

THANSACTION DETAILS

Sals $59.99
JISA

=9it/Credit Himamarast1083
¢ Jssic)

e 04/26/2025 12:08 pm
lethod: contactless _emv
Auth Code: 037925
AlD: A0000000031010

APN: VISA Debit/Credi

Accorint Tumas
WAL



(Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. O. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

TURIITEUTUT

000006598 01 SP 106481322923126 S

JASCN BARNES

MADISON BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

POST TRAN

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

account nuweer, [N =

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $18.99

“MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT
04-25 04-24 RETHREADS RIDGELAND MS 24183105114800012600425 5931 18.99
Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 4154
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 $.00 QTHER CHARGES $18.99
ASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE CASH A
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/O U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSQOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $18.99
COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME: MCSO - Jason Barnes
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 4154
BILLING PERIOD: Apr-25

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
4/24/2025 Rethreads $18.99 Jason Barnes clothing 001 200 691 Y

TOTAL $18.99



Ehanik.

P.O.B
iy Fargo. N058325-6343

"I"I'"f'ﬂ"{'"ll||'"l||'['I’I'l"“"'"l’l'l"lll'l'llil'l

Ll S BANCURP SERVICE CENTER
ox 6343

MADISON COUNTY BOARD DF SUPERVISORS PC

ACCOUNT NUMBER 154

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25

TOTAL ACTIVITY S 18.98

000008598 01 SF 106481322923128 &

JASCH BARNES

MADISON BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON M5 39046-0608

“MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST TRAN
DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIFTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT
04-25 0424 RETHREADS RIDGELAND MS 24183105114500012600425 5031 18.89
Default Accounting Coda:
ACCOQUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 4154
PREVICUS BALANGE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 5.C0 IOTHER CHARGES 51009
CASH ADVANCES 5,00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
50.00 | CASH ADVANGE FEF 5.00
c/ou.s, SANCOR,P SERVICE CENTER, INC
u . BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0.BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $18.99
COPYRIGHT 2005 U.5. DANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



Rethreads
242 Highway 61

Ridgjelanu;jms;agﬂsr
Sale ID:: 08850

413412025 '

Eiiployee:
sm’ilﬁ.y:,éﬂfl“-

{30 PM.
ayleight:
MiNidz

| ‘Barcode Hem
| 1304443 Wen's Pants Mighael Kors:34X32 C... :§
4 Totdltemsid jalk

“Total.Payments: 1

VISA #1888

24'HOUR RETURN FOR STORE CREDIT:OF



[Bbank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. 0. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

llllulllll]lllll”I,lllll!‘t]lllllllllllIlll'lli'lllllll”Illl]l
000006599 01 SP 106481322923127 S

GLEN FOX

MADISON BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

ACCOUNT NUMBER gge

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $ 139.94
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"

DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

S P T e e T T S S A R e TR A TP,
: L INEWACCOUNT ACTIVY SRR
POST TRAN
DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT
04-28 04-27 ACADEMY SPORTS #99 JACKSON MS 24493985118099692984260 5941 139,94
PUR ID: 18200022 TAX: 0.00
Default Accounting Code:
MBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 8686
PREVIQUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $139.94
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
GO U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $139.94
COPYRIGHT 2005 U.5. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 10OF 1



NAME: MCSO - Glen Fox
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 8686
BILLING PERIOD: Apr-25

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
4/27/2025 Academy Sports $139.94 Glen Fox clothing 001 200 646 Y

TOTAL $139.94



[Bbanik.

U.5 BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. 0. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

I"l.l|"I]Il"'l‘ll'|"i|'I"I'II"|'|'l'i'l”'""l'l“llh']'ll
000008599 01 SP 106481322923127 8

GLEN FOX

MADISON BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

}MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

ACCOUNT RUMBER —a_ugs

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $ 139.94

"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

DATE DATE TRANSAGTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT
04-20 04-27 ACADEMY SPORTS #99 JACKSON MS 24403085118080602084260 5944 139.94
PUR [D: 18200022 TAX: .00
Default Accounting Codo:
R ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 8686
PREVIOUS BALANGE 5,00
800-344- AMOUNT
44-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED pBaEE
04-30-25 $ .00 | OTHER CHARGES $139.94
CASH ARVANGES 5,00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ARDVANGE FEE 5.00
CIO U.8. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, ING
U.5. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY 5$139.94
COPYRIGHT 2005 U.5, BANK NATICHAL ASSCCIATION PAGE 10F ¢




Academy-

SPORTS+OUTDOORS
ACADEMY MADISON, MS 769~231—33QO

04/27/25 12146
647068 SALE 0677 0099 222

COL M Utilizer'Pol / 113360463
1 for $40.00 4 40.00
99 NONTAXABLE ITEM b :
REBAR M4 DURASTR M / 126634930 ,
1 for $49.95 49.95
39 NONTAXABLE ITEM ‘
M LVI 669 RLX SL § / 106299660

1 for $49.99 49.99
99 NONTAXABLE ITEM
TOTAL USDS 139.94

MID: XXXXXXXX9996

TID: KXXX3918

RRN: 227186

VISA CREDIT 139.94
KRKAKXXKAKKXBEBE

Chip Read

GLEN FOX AUTH 068122+
Mode: Card ;
AID: ﬂ0000000031010

HAVE 7t QUT THERE

Shap acadermy.com,
li facebool.som/acudomy

How are we;domg?
Ghara feadback about your experience within 72 hours at:-

www.academyfeedback.com
Aftar complating the survey, enter fora chance towina -

$1,000 Academy gift card!

NO PURCHASE NECESSARY. Odds depend on entries
recelved, Enter by month-end. For complete details and
officlal rulos, see academy.com/fofficlalrules.

Digonible en Espafiol

AR

4/27/26 12:47

43

-




[(Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

P. O, Box 6343

Fargo, ND 58125-6343 account numeer [ -+
STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $ 340.00

lllllll]llllllIIIIII[I”II'IIIIII]II!"IIIIIII]II'III'III“III'II
000006602 01 SP 106481322923130 8
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

TOMMY JONES
MADISON BOS
PO BOX 608
CANTON MS 38046-0608

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER mccC AMOUNT

04-09  04-08 FSP*FLEET FEET RIDGELAND RIDGELAND MS  24445005099001029847888 5661 340.00

Default Accounting Code:

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL —4644
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $340.00
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/O U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
£.0, BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $340.00

COPYRIGHT 2005 U. 5. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME: MCSO - Tommy Jones
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 4634
BILLING PERIOD: Apr-25

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER ) PRODUCT{S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
4/8/2025 Fleet Feet $340.00 Tommy Jones clothing 001 200 691 Y

TOTAL $340.00



[Ehank.

MADISOM COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

. UL BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
' P, 0. Box 5343
3t - Fargo, ND 58125-6343 ACGOUNT NUMBER __ o o1+
STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL ACTVITY $340.00

I||]'|l|i|null’||]||“l'1"l|IIlI|!HlII|l|l||l|t|||llu|lll||1

000006602 01 SP 106481322923130 S

“MEMO STATEMENT ONLY™
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

TOMMY JONES
MADISON BOS
PO BOX €08
CANTON MS 32046-00608

POST TRAN
DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENGCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT

04-00  04-08 FSP'FLEET FEET RIDGELAND RIDGELAND MS 24445005090001029847888 5661 340.00

Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL _—16 44
: ' PREVIOUS BALANCE 5,00
800 89 ! : u MOUNT
-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED Al BURCHARES &
04-30-25 $ .00 |OTHER CHARGES $340.00 ]
CASH ADVANGES 5.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $00
©/0 U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S, BANK NATIONAL ASSCCIATION DO NOT REMIT )
7.0, BOX 6325 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 568125-8335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $340.00

CORYRIGHT 2005119, BANK NATIONAL ASSCGIATION PAGE 10F1



Fleet Feet
500 US Hwy 51 Ste Z
Ridgelend, MS 39157
601-889-9588

4/8/2025 11:26 AN 256891/9/102446

201691712383739
Tommy Jones
CANTON, MS 39046

Regular Sale hy 9:Farris, Caroline
M BONDI 8, in DRIZILE / DOWNPOUR
1162011-DNP 10 1 170.00
M BONDI 8, in GALACTIC GREY / STELLAR
GREY
1162011-GCTC 10 1 170.00

Subtotal : 340.00
Total: 340.00
3-VS/MC/DISC  340.00

Items Sold: 2

TYPE: Purchase

TRANSACTION 1D: 22303573921
AMOUNT: $340.00

DATE/TIME: 04/08/2025 11:26:56
CARD TYPE: Visa

CARD NUMBER: XXXXXXXXXXXX4644
APPROVAL: 001520

ENTRY METHOD: Contactless
APPLICATION ID: AG0G0000031010
APPLICATION NAME: VISA. CREDIT
CRYPTGGRAM TYPE: ARGC
CRYPTOGRAM VALUE: 712B235E3A108CD7

Flest Feet Loyalty Summary:

TO SEE YOUR REWARDS, DOWNLOAD THE FLEET
FEET APP,

“Returns & Exchanges / Happy Fit
Guarantee
Not happy with your purchase? Return it
within 30 days with your recsipt for a
full refund, exchange, or gift card.
Some exclusions apply. Visit
flestfest.con/returns for full details.



[Bbank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. O. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

o TE T T LT ET LR T T TR T T
000006604 01 SP 106481322923132 S

MATT HOLCOMB

MADISON BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $278.00

"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

U NEWACCOUNT AT

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER mcc AMOUNT

R

04-14  04-11 THE SOUTHERN CONNECTION P RIDGELAND MS 24207855
PUR ID: 133356 TAX: 0.00

101035701548853 5941 278,00

Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 5742
PREVIOUS BALANCE 5,00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 S .00 OTHER CHARGES $278.00
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/O U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
u.s. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0.BO CREDITS 5.00
FARGO, ND 58125—6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $278.00

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME: MCSO - Matt Holcomb
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 5742
BILLING PERIOD: Apr-25

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
4/11/2025 Southern Connection $278.00 Matt Holcomb clothing 001 200 . 646 Y

TOTAL $278.00



[Ehank.

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

e U8 BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
iE P, 0. Box 6343
SAd! Fargo, NO 561266343 ACCOUNT NUMBER 5742
STATEMENT DATE 04-30-25
TOTAL AGTIVITY $ 278,00
sSiero o b pe e e e s =
000006604 01 SP  100481322923132 S
YMEMO STATEMENT ONLY"

DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

MATT HOLCOME

MADISON BOS

PC BOX 608

CANTON MS 3904G-0608

POST TRAN
DATE DATE TRANSACTICON DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER tACC AMOUNT

04-14 0411 THE SOUTHERN CONNECTION P RIDGELAND MS 24207855101035701548853 5841 278.00
PUR ID: 133356 TAX: 0.00

Dafault Accounting Code:
AGCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 5742
PREVIOUS BALANCE 5,00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMQUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 500 OTHER CHARGES $278.00
QASH ADVANGES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$C.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE 5,00
C/0 U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
0,5, BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
£.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS S.00
FARGO, ND 50125-3335
TOTAL ACTIVITY §278.00

COPYRIGHT 200§ U.S. BANK HATIONAL ASSCCIATION PAGE {1 OF 1



04-11-2025 -18:89 [NvRa118
THE SOUTHERN CONNECTION
274 COMMERCE PARK DR
RIDGELAND, MS 389157
€691) 853-3186
SALES PERSONIBILLY §
THE SOUTHERN CONNECTION POLICE
SUPPLIES. LLC
HADISON COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT ~
8227584
2985 HIGHWAY Si
CANTON, MN& 89046
KELLIE@TSCPS.NET

HPN: J805859/195010895301

NOVA 3 TRACTICAL MID WP - DARK OLIVE
NF6:HMERRELL

N H 1@ $160.00 4160.00
HPNt 114011/843181162787

H V2 TCTCL PANT
HMF62FIRST TACTICAL. MODEL:114@1t

N M 12 359.00 459,00
MPNr 1140811/84318110834S

H V2 TCTCL PANT
HFGsFIRST TACTICRL, MODEL:114B11

N M 10 s59.e0 $59.00
‘sUB TOTAL: o 327880
TOTAL AHOUNT s $278.00
BVIEA 57428096072 $278.80
YOU SAVED 1 $21.99

ALL DEPOSITS

CARD
INVOICE PAYHENT  PAYMENT LAST AUTHORL.

NO (£ 2] HETHOD NUMBER NC

41ie 278,00 CREDIT/OEBIT 5742 896¢
AUTO

SIGNATURE: _____ . . ______

COMHENTS: MADISON COUNTY 6.0

HATT HOLCOMB- S0~ RS

-

NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY OF ANY SHORTAGE
OR DAMAGE.

THIS INVOICE WILL BE THE ONLY COPY
SENT. PLERSE REMIT PAYMENT WITHIN
TERMS.

INTEREST CHARGE OF 1.5X% PER NONTH
APPLIEE AFTER DUE DATE.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



=
=

Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. O. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

U LT BT | Bt TR T TR T G L
00000659601 SP  10G481322923124 S

THOMAS MCGINTY
MADISON BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

account numeer NN -

STATEMENT DATE

04-30-25

TOTAL ACTIVITY

$210.00

“MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

FEITLERTLR
R
POST TRAN
DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT
04-09 04-08  SP KINKADES 160-18980513 MS 24011345099100004459729 5611 210.00
Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 4799
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.0
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $210.00
CASH ADVANCES $.0
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/O U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $,00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $210.00
COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1




NAME: MCSO - Thomas McGinty
CARD NUMBER:  XXXX 4799
BILLING PERIOD: Apr-25

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
4/8/2025 Kinkade's $210.00 Thomas McGinty clothing 001 200 646 Y

TOTAL $210.00



[Ehank.

U.S BANCORP $ERVICE CENTER

. , 0. Box
Syes  Fargo, ND 58125-6343

LT L Y | L TR P A TR TR

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

account numeer  SUENEREIES ;o0

STATEMENT DATE

04-30-25

TOTAL ACTIVITY

§ 210.00

000006596 01 SP 106481322923124 8

THOMAS MCGINTY
MADISON BOS
PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

POST TRAN
DATE  DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

REFERENCE NUMBER Mce AMOUNT

MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

04-08 04-08 SP KINKADES 160-1B980513 M5

24014345009100004459720 5611 210.00

Dofault Accounting Code:

ACGOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 4799
; FREVIOUS BALANCE 5.00
‘800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
04-30:25 5 .00 QTHER CHARGES $210.00
CASH ADVANGES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANGE FEE _son |
IO U,S, BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.5, BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND §8125-0335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $210.00
COPYRIGHT 2603 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATICH PAGE 1 CF 1

=



o WJQ‘ o
KINKADES

IR B R R

120 West Jackson Street
Ridgeland, Mississippi
39157
601-898-05613

TOTAL

$210.00

Items

Price

David Donahue Tie
One Size
David Donahue Tie

............................... sesnessssscansacssnreser

Jimmy Ties
One Size
Jimmy Ties
Subtotal

Total

$136.00

--------------

$210.00
$210.00

Transaction Record

Visa Purchase
AUTHORIZED

ACCT: vevr veesnres 4799
AUTH: 076046

Apr 08,2026, 11:06 AM
MID: 80174973228
SOURCE: Chip

TSk: 6800

VISA Debit/Credit
(Classic)
(AC000000031010)
Verified by signature

$210.00

Sold to: Thomas McGiney
+16016978257

Apr 08,2025, 11:06 AM

Receipt: #1-2499




